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MALLORCA OPEN MASTERS
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XXVI MALLORCA OPEN MASTERS - MOM 2022

Numero participantes por pais / club - Number of participants per country / club

ESPANA (ES): 182 Ne Part.
BARRACUDAS TORRENT 1
C. AIGUA ESPORT ARTA 4
C. AMISTAT 9
C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE 1
C.A. MONTEMAR 1
C.D. HALEGATOS 6
C.D. SEVILLA MASTER 5
C.N. AQUAMASTERS 4
C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS 14
C.N. FELANITX 2
C.N. INCA 18
C.N. LA SALLE - PALMA 9
C.N. MAO 2
C.N. MASTER MURCIA 1
C.N. PALMA DE MALLORCA 19
C.N. SABADELL 1
C.N. SANTA ANA 3
C.N. SITGES 1
C.N. STA. EULALIA RIO 3
C.N. TRISWIM 28
C.N. VALENCIA MASTER 10
DUET TRI-BIKES 1
ESPORTS MASTERS 33
MASTBAL 2
MASTER NATURALSWIM 1
R.C. MEDITERRANEO 1
U.D. HORTA 1
UNIV.POLIT.VALENCIA 1
Total participantes: 288

ALEMANIA (DE): 44

BAD SODEN ESSC

BERLINER TSC

DELPHIN 1889 BERLIN PSV
ESCHBORN SCW

FRANKFURT ODER ESV
HEILIGENHAUSER SV

JAHN WOLFSBURG TV
KARLSRUHE SGR

MAINZER SV 01

NEUKOELN BERLIN SG

POST SV LEIPZIG

ROBBEN BERLIN BSC
ROSTOCK HSG UNI
SCHONEBERG BERLIN SG E.V.
WASSERFREUNDE SPANDAU 04
WESTTHURINGEN SG

GRAN BRETANA (GB): 19
BRACKNELL SC
BRIGHTON MASTERS SC
CARLISLE AQUATICS
FROGNAL MASTERS SC
WYCOMBE DISTRICT SC

HUNGRIA (HU): 14
BUDAPESTI DELFINEK
NYIREGYHAZI SPORT
TATABANYAI VIZMU SE
TOROKBALINTI SENIOR UK

N2 Part.

NNRPORWRRNDRRRERDRR

N¢ Part.

15

N¢2 Part.

11

RUMANIA (RO): 7
RESITA 07 CS

REPUBLICA CHECA (CZ): 6
FKBR

NEPTUN MASTERS
SLAVIAVS PK

VSETIN PK

IRLANDA (IE): 5

AER LINGUS MASTERS
CORK MASTERS SC
MALLOW MASTERS

SUECIA (SE): 5

HK SIM KLUBB
PITEA SIM
SUNDSVALLS SS
UMEA SIMSALLSKAP

DINAMARCA (DK): 3
HERLEV
SIGMA SWIM BIRKEROED

ESLOVENIA (SI): 1
RIBA SD

FINLANDIA (FI): 1
SPEEDO MASTERS FINLAND

FRANCIA (FR): 1
NOUMEA CNC

N2 Part.

Ne2 Part.

R RN

Ne2 Part.

N¢2 Part.

RN

N¢ Part.

N¢ Part.

N¢ Part.

N¢ Part.
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HORARIO ORIENTATIVO - TIMING
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MALLORCA OPEN MASTERS

XXVI MALLORCA OPEN MASTERS - MOM 2022

23y 24 de Abril 2022, Piscinas Municipales de Son Hugo, Palma (Mallorca -llles Balears - Espaiia)

SABADO 23 DE ABRIL DE 2022 - 16:00 H.

HORARIO | N2 PRUEBA PRUEBA N2 PARTIC. | N2 SERIES | TIEMPO PRUEBA| TIEMPO ACUM.
16:00 27 4X100 LIBRES FEMENINO 1 1 0:06 0:06
16:06 1 400 LIBRES MASCULINO 45 5 0:41 0:47
16:47 2 400 LIBRES FEMENINO 39 4 0:36 1:23
17:23 3 50 MARIPOSA MASCULINO 106 11 0:21 1:44
17:44 4 50 MARIPOSA FEMENINO 58 6 0:12 1:56
17:56 5 100 BRAZA MASCULINO 42 5 0:17 2:13
18:13 6 100 BRAZA FEMENINO 21 3 0:10 2:23
18:23 7 50 LIBRES MASCULINO 130 13 0:20 2:43
18:43 8 50 LIBRES FEMENINO 87 9 0:14 2:57
18:57 DESCANSO / PAUSE / BREAK 0:05 3:02
19:02 9 100 ESPALDA MASCULINO 40 4 0:12 3:14
19:14 10 100 ESPALDA FEMENINO 26 3 0:09 3:23
19:23 DESCANSO / PAUSE / BREAK 0:10 3:33
19:33 11 4X50 LIBRES MASCULINO 21 3 0:13 3:46
19:46 12 4X50 LIBRES FEMENINO 12 2 0:08 3:54
19:54 DESCANSO / PAUSE / BREAK 0:10 4:04
20:04 4X50 LIBRES MIXTO 25 0:16 4:20

FINAL DE LA SESION / JORNADA

DOMINGO 24 DE ABRIL DE 2022 - 09:00 H.

HORARIO | N2 PRUEBA PRUEBA N2 PARTIC. | N2 SERIES | TIEMPO PRUEBA| TIEMPO ACUM.
9:00 14 50 ESPALDA MASCULINO 87 9 0:17 0:17
9:17 15 50 ESPALDA FEMENINO 62 7 0:13 0:30
9:30 16 100 MARIPOSA MASCULINO 27 3 0:08 0:38
9:38 17 100 MARIPOSA FEMENINO 15 2 0:06 0:44
9:44 18 50 BRAZA MASCULINO 100 10 0:17 1:01
10:01 19 50 BRAZA FEMENINO 60 6 0:11 1:12
10:12 20 100 LIBRES MASCULINO 59 6 0:16 1:28
10:28 21 100 LIBRES FEMENINO 49 5 0:13 1:41
10:41 DESCANSO / PAUSE / BREAK 0:10 1:51
10:51 22 100 ESTILOS MASCULINO 101 11 0:27 2:18
11:18 23 100 ESTILOS FEMENINO 66 7 0:20 2:38
11:38 DESCANSO / PAUSE / BREAK FOTO OFICIAL XXVI MOM ! 0:10 2:48
11:48 24 4X50 ESTILOS MASCULINO 18 3 0:13 3:02
12:02 25 4X50 ESTILOS FEMENINO 11 2 0:10 3:12
12:12 DESCANSO / PAUSE / BREAK 0:10 3:22
12:22 26 4X50 ESTILOS MIXTO 28 0:19 3:41

FINAL DE LA SESION / JORNADA

ENTREGA DE TROFEOS "NADADOR COMPLETO" XXVI MOM
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.1 SERIE N¢
L1 43473759
2 22406627
3 42739480
4 43132460
5 18221935
6 01413431
7 43222239
.2 SERIE N¢
1 00008921
2 44327123
3 01630708
4 00070050
5 18237716
6 01630707
7 00110028
8 00105114
.3 SERIE N¢
0 01630709
1 01070628
2 00729187
3 45061441
4 26563094
5 41443940
6 54508820
7 01272830
8 43038877
9 01629311
.4 SERIE N¢
0 01643217
1 50906627
2 43028980
3 01041932
4 00076075
5 00020473
6 01515258
7 43133340
8 43058175
9 43141186
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

400 Libres M <MASTERS>

1
MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR

JUAN A. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES
LUIS JAVIER AULET MARRERO
EDUARDO FUSTER FIOL

JUAN MAYOL POL

WARREN PHELOPS

HUGO TARRAGA TORRES

2
BOJAN KORSIKA

JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ COMITRE
DAN MARKS

JOACHIM HINTZE

RAFAEL AMENGUAL MONTES

KEVIN FLACK

KLAUS LENZ
ERHARD KLAUS
3

ROLAND CARRERAS CARRERAS
JOAQUIN MARIA CANALES DE MENDOZA
NEIL SINGER

FRANCISCO NAVARRO MAYORGA
ARMANDO DRUMONT BURGOS

JUAN SUNER TORRES

NEIL HAFTEL

NICHOLAS WOGAN

ALEJO MUNOZ GONZALEZ

WILL JEFFERY JEFFERY

4
EVAN HOFF

TERRY WRIGHT

LUIS ABAD LLOMPART

JOSE OLMEDA FRESNEDA

THOMAS KREMPEL

MARCEL FLORENTIN RASADEAN

PAUL TALLENTIRE

FCO. DE BORJA SABATER PLANELLES
PABLO LLINAS BOSCH

JOSEP FRANCESC SOLER VICH

copy

Apunte faicletarapla FRERRONALES
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BOLGC HOMER GnAricAs

1999
1949
1952
1980
1969
1966
1998

1955
1974
1973
1942
1974
1975
1957
1959

1962
1940
1962
1957
1981
1962
1955
1978
1966
1967

1969
1961
1965
1983
1972
1973
1962
1980
1970
1984

i
. ==

SALLE-P PREMASTER M S.T.
ESMAS MAST +70 M 08:44.
VALMASTE MAST +70 M 08:19.
AMISTAT MAST +40 M 07:37.
SALLE-P MAST +50 M 08:13.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 M  08:30.
CNPALMA PREMASTER M S.T.
RIBA SD MAST +65 M 07:25.
AMISTAT MAST +45 M 06:58.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M 06:35.
NEUKOELN B MAST +80 M 06:30.
CN.INCA MAST +45 M 06:34.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M 06:40.
WASSERFREU MAST +65 M 07:25.
WESTTHURIN MAST +60 M 07:30.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M 06:20.
RCMEDIT MAST +80 M 06:04.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M 06:00.
ESMAS MAST +65 M 05:56.
TRISWIM MAST +40 M 05:47.
EULARIO MAST +60 M 05:48.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +65 M 05:55.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +40 M 06:00.
TRISWIM MAST +55 M 06:25.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 M 06:20.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 M 05:40.
BRACKNELL SC MAST +60 M 05:32.
CNPALMA MAST +55 M 05:27.
MASTER MAST +35 M 05:22.
KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +50 M 05:15.
RESITA 07 CS MAST +45 M 05:20.
CARLISLE MAST +60 M 05:25.
TRISWIM MAST +40 M 05:31.
TRISWIM MAST +50 M 05:39.
TRISWIM MAST +35 M 05:41
- FroETTE
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.5 SERIE N2
0 43099130
1 43144446
2 41573600
3 47432065
4 97281677
5 01092695
6 00336728
7 01080126
8 00004663
.9 51340985

PRUEBA N2: 2
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.1 SERIE N¢
0 43461693
1 43477699
2 41375521
3 43063431
4 00003320
5 43079595
6 00165528
7 02427673
8 43098829
.2 SERIE N°
0 01630714
1 20267336
2 00145105
3 01074229
4 02933382
5 43233373
6 43195821
7 01354011
8 01076915
9 01630713
.3 SERIE N°
0 01646538
1 00060925
2 18233505
3 10005622
4 01221164
5 43536922
6 43104755
7 43143139
8 01220354
9 00280220
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

400 Libres M <MASTERS>

5
JOSE MIGUEL BURGUERA GRIMALT

LLORENC FERRER LLABRES
PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ
DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT
TOBIAS MARKLUND

ALBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
HECTOR SAURI SUAREZ

JOSE LUIS HERVAS TRAPERO
STEFAN NILSSON

MANUEL MENENDEZ CUELLAR

400 Libres F <MASTERS>

6
SONIA YOLANDA ARROYO MACIAS

NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON
MARIA ISABEL PALOU BASSA
FRANCISCA M2 MOREY GARAU
JUDIT VARADY

MARIA BELEN VIVES BAEZA
DOROTHEE HAUSMANN
CHRISTINE SIEGFRIED

Ma NIEVES FLORIT SERRANO

7
KATHERINE FRY

M2 ANGELES GONZALEZ TORRES
ANNETT SCHWABE

ALBA BEAS LOPEZ

OLIVIA JEANNE MEDAULE
ARANTZA ORTIZ GUTIERREZ
MARIA ANGELS CANELLAS MESTRE
NATALIE TYDEMAN

MARIA ROSA LLIVINA CARBONELL
EMMA GREEN

8
CRISTINA GARCIA MAURI

REGINA DOBSWCHIN

CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES

ANTJE DOMINIK

ANA CAROLINA DAMASIO CAMPOS
SILVIA OLIVES PONS

PILAR OLIVER MIRO

NURIA LLITERAS TESOURO
IRENE CAMACHO ALEGRE

CAREN KOCH
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1976
1984
1995
1997
1975
1985
1988
1990
1964
1958

1987
2002
1947
1971
1967
1972
1964
1947
1973

1963
1976
1972
1988
1978
1998
1990
1971
1954
1977

1995
1961
1967
1966
1982
1978
1976
1985
1993
1964
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19 25
76 25
29 25
26 25
.01 25
55 25
00 25
26 25
00 25
59 25
28 25
45 25
00 25
87 25
00 25
16 25
00 25
83 25
00 25
00 25
00 25
79 25
87 25
00 25
98 25
00 25
00 25
00 25
40 25
00 25
.00 25
96 50
61 25
18 25
21 25
00 25

Z

ZONATEC

FELANITX MAST +45 M 04:57.
TRISWIM MAST +35 M 04:48.
CN.INCA MAST +25 M 04:43.
CNPALMA MAST +25 M 04:33.
PITEA SIM MAST +45 M 04:21
MSEVILLA MAST +35 M 04:32.
KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30 M 04:38.
HALEGATO MAST +30 M 04:48.
TOROKBALIN MAST +55 M 04:51.
CCAMINO MAST +60 M 05:13.
ES.ARTA MAST +35 F
AMISTAT PREMASTER F
CNPALMA MAST +75 F 08:44.
CN.INCA MAST +50 F 07:33.
TOROKBALIN MAST +55 F 07:30.
SALLE-P MAST +50 F 07:32.
ROSTOCK MA MAST +55 F 08:20.
ESMAS MAST +75 F 10:48.
CNPALMA MAST +45 F S.T.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 F 07:20.
SALLE-P MAST +45 F 07:05.
DELPHIN 1889 MAST +50 F 06:35.
MSEVILLA MAST +30 F 06:15.
ESMAS MAST +40 F 06:10.
TRISWIM PREMASTER F 06:11.
TRISWIM MAST +30 F 06:20.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 F 06:58.
AQUAMAST MAST +65 F 07:13.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 F 07:30.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +25 F 06:00.
ROBBEN BER MAST +60 F 05:55.
CNPALMA MAST +55 F 05:45.
WASSERFREU MAST +55 F 05:44.
HALEGATO MAST +40 F 05:41
TRISWIM MAST +40 F 05:48.
TRISWIM MAST +45 F 05:44.
TRISWIM MAST +35 F 05:48.
MONTEMAR C.A. MAST +25 F 05:55.
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 F 06:04.
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12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

.4 SERIE N2 9
0 35594995 BIRGITTA OLOFSSON 1967 UMEA MAST +55 F
1 07725102 MONIKA BALLA 1973 BUDAPESTI MAST +45 F
2 00133480 ILDIKO SIMON 1974 TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F
3 04197000 KRISTINA BENDOVA 1988 SLAVIA MAST +30 F
4 00000508 CSILLA SCIKANY 1968 TOROKBALIN MAST +50 F
5 00000585 DIANNA EVA SZOKOL 1971 NYIREGYHAZI MAST +50 F
6 43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 1998 AMISTAT PREMASTER F
7 00061226 BARBARA GELLRICH 1961 MAINZER SV 01 MAST +60 F
8 00004015 GABRIELLA FICZE 1981 TOROKBALIN MAST +40 F
08241120 CECILIA MAUNSBACH 1964 SIGMA SWIM MAST +55 F
PRUEBA N¢: 3 50 Mariposa M <MASTERS>
1 SERIE N2 10
1 43056472 JOSE MANUEL BALLESTER MARTIN 1969 AMISTAT MAST +50 M
2 43467678 JOSEP NATTA PALOU 1998 TRISWIM PREMASTER M
3 43209375 JAIME ALONSO ALVAREZ 1992 AMISTAT MAST +30 M
4 00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER 1935 CNPALMA MAST +85 M
5 78213562 MATIAS SOCIAS LLABRES 1975 CN.INCA MAST +45 M
6 43098276 JUAN MIGUEL LLOMPART ROCA 1977 SALLE-P MAST +45 M
7 01218545 TOMAS LENERO CHOCANO 1998 MSMURCIA PREMASTER M
8 43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO 1974 CN.INCA MAST +45 M
2 SERIE Ne 11
1 74887535 ALEJANDRO NAVAS LOPEZ 1987 TRISWIM MAST +35 M
2 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25 M
3 00542226 CHRISTIAN ARAUD 1940 OLYMPIQUE MAST +80 M
4 01076913 JOSEP GABARRO SANFELIU 1947 SABADEL MAST +75 M
5 41390495 PABLO ROS BLANES 1950 ESMAS MAST +70 M
6 43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 1999 SALLE-P PREMASTER M
7 43222239 HUGO TARRAGA TORRES 1998 CNPALMA PREMASTER M
8 43084790 ANTONI MATEU SALAS 1974 TRISWIM MAST +45 M
3 SERIE N 12
0 01050525 ANTHONY LLEWELLYN LAGUNA 1958 NSITGES MAST +60 M
1 00412204 JORG FRANZKE 1959 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +60 M
2 01630708 DAN MARKS 1973 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M
3 01629311 WILL JEFFERY JEFFERY 1967 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 M
4 43141186 JOSEP FRANCESC SOLER VICH 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35 M
5 01630709 ROLAND CARRERAS CARRERAS 1962 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M
6 00729187 NEIL SINGER 1962 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M
7 73747874 JESUS MIGUEL ESTEVE PUIG 1952 VALMASTE MAST +70 M
8 01062677 VICENT NEBOT SANCHIS 1946 VALMASTE MAST +75 M
9 01630707 KEVIN FLACK 1975 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico

Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

400 Libres F <MASTERS>

www . fbnatacion.org
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01630711
43128787
01070628
00185021
01064044
02107196
00220802
43169687
00105114
00142386
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

50 Mariposa M <MASTERS>

13
EREL AGMON

CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN

JOAQUIN MARIA CANALES DE MENDOZA
RALF FEJA

JOSE LUIS CENTELLA RODRIGUEZ
DOMENICO CASA

PRIESTER LUKAS

GUIEM ROSSELLO POL

ERHARD KLAUS

AXEL TUROWSKI

14

SERIE N2

NEIL HAFTEL

FCO. DE BORJA SABATER PLANELLES
MIGUEL ANGEL OCETE ESPINOLA
NICHOLAS WOGAN

ANGEL MARTINEZ MESA

LORENZO SANCHEZ ROMERO

LUIS VELA

THOMAS MEISSNER

MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI SALOM
RENE BRAUN

15

SERIE N2

MIGUEL ANGEL GILI ROSSELLO
JORGE SABATER REDONDO

JOSE MIGUEL GALMES VAQUER
JOAN ANTONI ROSSELLO PELLICER
JENS PLATZHOFF

PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ

EVAN HOFF

FRANCISCO ANTONIO MUNAR
JORGE ESTEVE INIGO

TERRY WRIGHT

16

SERIE N2

DAVID GERBERT

FEDERICO ANTONIOLI

CESAR MANUEL ESPANOL CALVIN
GUSTAVO FERNANDEZ MOLINA
JUAN CARLOS GAMEZ ALCARAZ
PAVEL ANDEL

JOHN IGGSTROEM

ALBERTO JIMENEZ BARRERO
MATTHIAS KOCH

ALEJANDRO VALDIVIA SCHNEIDER

copy

Apunte faicletarapla FRERRONALES
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BOLGC HOMER GnAricAs

1970
1979
1940
1959
1967
1966
1999
1986
1959
1953

1955
1980
1968
1978
1985
1980
1961
1961
1964
1964

1994
1968
1975
1993
1966
1995
1969
1986
1987
1961

1988
1986
1984
1983
1974
1969
1966
1978
1963
1966

l
. o

FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 M 00:44.
TRISWIM MAST +40 M 00:38.
RCMEDIT MAST +80 M 00:38.
WESTTHURIN MAST +60 M 00:37.
VALMASTE MAST +55 M 00:37.
ESMAS MAST +55 M 00:37.
KARLSRUHE SGR PREMASTER M 00:38.
CN.INCA MAST +35 M 00:38.
WESTTHURIN MAST +60 M 00:40.
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +65 M 00:44.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +65 M 00:37.
TRISWIM MAST +40 M 00:36.
ESMAS MAST +50 M 00:35.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +40 M 00:35.
ESMAS MAST +35 M 00:35.
VALMASTE MAST +40 M 00:35.
UNIVERSIDAD MAST +60 M 00:35.
WASSERFREU MAST +60 M 00:35.
TRISWIM MAST +55 M 00:36.
WASSERFREU MAST +55 M 00:37.
CN.INCA MAST +25 M 00:34.
CCAMINO MAST +50 M 00:34.
TRISWIM MAST +45 M 00:34.
CN.INCA MAST +25 M 00:33.
HEILIGENHA MAST +55 M 00:33.
CN.INCA MAST +25 M 00:33.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 M 00:34.
CCAMINO MAST +35 M 00:34.
TRISWIM MAST +35 M 00:34.
BRACKNELL SC MAST +60 M 00:34.
KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30 M 00:32.
MSEVILLA MAST +35 M 00:32.
TRISWIM MAST +35 M 00:32.
P_ARENA MAST +35 M 00:32.
ESMAS MAST +45 M 00:32.
NEPTUN MASTERS MAST +50 M 00:32.
SUNDS MAST +55 M 00:32.
CCAMINO MAST +40 M 00:32.
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 M 00:32.
ESMAS MAST +55 M 00:33.
- FroETTE
SON PRIM
T
fromie  TASALIA
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PRUEBA N¢2: 3

W

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
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18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
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19.
19.
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19.
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19.
19.
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20.
20.
20.
20.

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

50 Mariposa M <MASTERS>

8 SERIE N¢ 17
0 01080126 JOSE LUIS HERVAS TRAPERO 1990 HALEGATO MAST +30
1 02171603 BERND SCHMAHL 1960 ESMAS MAST +60
2 44685415 ROBERTO AGUILAR MERINO 1977 CCAMINO MAST +45
3 35122902 PETER HAMMAR 1972 HK SIM KLUBB MAST +50
4 00080549 MARCO MEISSNER 1972 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +50
5 09731000 PAVEL OBR 1967 VSETIN PLAVECKY MAST +55
6 43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER 1988 CN.INCA MAST +30
7 41524122 MIGUEL COLL QUETGLAS 1989 CN.INCA MAST +30
8 41694651 ROMMEL ORLANDO MACIAS PLUA 1991 FELANITX MAST +30
9 00105070 HOLGER SWAZINNA 1958 FRANKFURT ODER MAST +60
9 SERIE N° 18
0 34066349 JAIME COLL ABRAHAM 1973 CNPALMA MAST +45
1 43144446 LLORENC FERRER LLABRES 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35
2 01139283 CEDRIC MURILLO NOVA 1994 HALEGATO MAST +25
3 01221625 PHILLIP MCLOUGHLIN 1989 BRIGHTON MAST +30
4 43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35
5 10024927 GAVIN O'BRIEN 1995 CORK MASTERS SC MAST +25
6 01203060 DARIO PERIS MARI 1993 VALMASTE MAST +25
7 00110612 JENS FREYTAG 1967 ROSTOCK MA MAST +55
8 74512089 JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS 1977 EULARIO MAST +45
9 09384000 TOMAS VONSOVSKY 1967 NEPTUN MASTERS MAST +55
10 SERIE N° 19
0 00008244 HENRY NAETHBOHM 1967 ROSTOCK MA MAST +55
1 44965942 ANTONIO CIRIACO LOPEZ DIAZ 1986 MSEVILLA MAST +35
2 00004663 STEFAN NILSSON 1964 TOROKBALIN MAST +55
3 01608000 TOMAS KOTLIK 1983 FKBR MAST +35
4 28614229 JANNE VIRTANEN 1964 SPEEDO MASTERS MAST +55
5 01069009 FRANCISCO VALLEJO REBOLLO 1988 S.ANDRES MAST +30
6 47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25
7 01049586 ISMAEL AGUADO DOMINGUEZ 1982 HALEGATO MAST +40
8 00089963 DIRK SCHLEGEL 1982 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40
9 00167632 LARS HINNEBURG 1965 ROSTOCK MA MAST +55
11 SERIE N° 20
0 00431019 JAVIER HERNAN MOVIGLIA 1995 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +25
1 45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 1972 ESMAS MAST +50
2 01061563 GINES GARCIA SAN FULGENCIO 1996 S.ANDRES MAST +25
3 05327196 MIGUEL SACRISTAN IZCUE 1995 CCAMINO MAST +25
4 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25
5 00020350 MIROSLAV RADU COICICI 1991 RESITA 07 CS MAST +30
6 00770270 JEFFREY VAN DEURSEN 1994 CCAMINO MAST +25
7 00473641 MARCELL KOLLAR 1990 TATABANYAI MAST +30
8 00141268 DENIS SEVERYUK 1980 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40
9 00020472 DAN IONUT PIRJOL 1992 RESITA 07 CS MAST +30
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PRUEBA N¢: 4
4.1 SERIE N2

21.
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16056320
43202818
78221719
41587295
43069496
04346919
43104755
41537833
37336014
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48679855
52095635
78213188
00003320
42958370
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W

46241229
04431347
44327646
43536922
41504846
72531308
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93665230
00616989
00091959

O 0 J o U b W N F+H O

[N

00101599
00299785
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01093152
41535705
43059858
00133480
42990380
01190231
30026199
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

50 Mariposa F <MASTERS>

21
ELENA LOBO BERASTEGUI

SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ
CATALINA M2 LOPEZ LOPEZ

FRANCESCA AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA

M2 JOSE MASSIP LLABRES
PETRA VERSTEEG VERMEER
PILAR OLIVER MIRO
CATALINA CAMPINS RAYO
MARGARITA CLADERA GONZALEZ
22

SERIE N2

GISELA BACHER

KATHERINNE WRAY

EMMA GREEN

ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ
MARTA LOPEZ GARCIA

M2 ELISA BLANCO DE CASTRO
ANTONIA FCA COLL RAMON
JUDIT VARADY

DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI
23

SERIE N2

MARIA LUISA NAVAL FERRER
DENISE CARULLI

MARIA EUGENIA POLO FERRER
SILVIA OLIVES PONS
MERCEDES MORA ESPINO
NURIA ROSA ROS

NATALIE TYDEMAN

SUSANNE NORVELL

ANDREA NEMETH

SABINE SCHULZ

24

SERIE N2

ANGELA ZINGLER

VIOLA FRIEDRICHS

CRISTINA GARCIA MAURI
VIRGINIA PEREZ DEL CASTILLO
M2 ANGELS RIBOT FONT
FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI
ILDIKO SIMON

MARTA RAMONA GUILLEN MUNOZ
LAURA AROCA FERNANDEZ
MARIOLA GRABOWSKA CAMPION

copy
cornerd
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Apunte faicletarapla

=
; “
) Ajuntamint < de Palma IME

1972
1994
1999
1997
1971
1974
1976
1995
1980

1956
1949
1977
1971
1995
1967
1975
1967
1946

1976
1989
1973
1978
1979
1967
1971
1970
1974
1965

1954
1963
1995
1996
1992
1971
1974
1959
1990
1978

www . fbnatacion.org

CNPALMA MAST +50 F S.T.
CNPALMA MAST +25 F S.T.
CN.INCA PREMASTER F S.T.
CN.INCA MAST +25 F S.T.
TRISWIM MAST +50 F S.T.
SALLE-P MAST +45 F S.T.
TRISWIM MAST +45 F S.T.
CN.INCA MAST +25 F S.T.
ES.ARTA MAST +40 F S.T.
DUET MAST +65 F S.T.
ESMAS MAST +70 F 01:05.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 F 00:58.
MASTBAL MAST +50 F 00:52.
CCAMINO MAST +25 F 00:49.
ESMAS MAST +55 F 00:49.
CN.INCA MAST +45 F 00:54.
TOROKBALIN MAST +55 F 00:58.
ESMAS MAST +75 F 01:08.
CN.INCA MAST +45 F 00:46.
TRISWIM MAST +30 F 00:45.
SALLE-P MAST +45 F 00:44.
TRISWIM MAST +40 F 00:41.
CCAMINO MAST +40 F 00:40.
CNPALMA MAST +55 F 00:41.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 F 00:43.
SUNDS MAST +50 F 00:45.
CCAMINO MAST +45 F 00:46.
DELPHIN 1889 MAST +55 F 00:48.
ROSTOCK MA MAST +65 F 00:38.
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 F 00:37.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +25 F 00:36.
HALEGATO MAST +25 F 00:35.
ES.ARTA MAST +30 F 00:35.
MASTBAL MAST +50 F 00:35.
TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F 00:36.
CNPALMA MAST +60 F 00:36.
VALMASTE MAST +30 F 00:38.
AER LINGUS MAST +40 F 00:39.
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PRUEBA N¢: 4
5 SERIE N2

4.
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25.
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25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

4.
26.
26.
26.
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00886743
10008955
43208689
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01109097
43216891
00000685
01182831
00116055
28846312
43469426
01068993
00189348
76440020
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PRUEBA N¢: 5

5.
27.
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27.
27.
27.

5.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.

5.
29.

29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

50 Mariposa F <MASTERS>

25
ALMUDENA VALLE MUNOZ

MONIKA BALLA

BIRGITTA OLOFSSON
PHILIPPA WILLIAMS

GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH
CAROLINE SUHR

KRISTINA BENDOVA

ERIKA CROCCO

AOIFE SEXTON

RAQUEL CABALLERO INAREJOS
26

SERIE N2

BEATRIZ PERIS MARI

LAURA SASTRE COLOM

FANNI ASZTALOS

ESTELA GUERRERO GARCIA
SUSAN PRZYWARA

MARIA GARCIA GARCIA
ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO

EVA MARIA GONZALEZ CONESA
MIRYAM RIBBE

PALOMA DOMINGUEZ ARTIGAS

100 Braza M <MASTERS>

1 SERIE N2

20841761
43205972
00542226
00624331
01218545
43095012

~N o 0w N

27
JORGE ESTEVE INIGO

JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU
CHRISTIAN ARAUD

ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY
TOMAS LENERO CHOCANO
JAVIER FERRIOL MARTINEZ

2 SERIE N2

00407366
01630711
00412204
00729187
42942751
01050525

~N o 0w N

W

00105114
43098276
43128787
00185021
07237705
42668984
78213562
01630708

~ o OBk W N P O
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28
FRANZ FISCHER

EREL AGMON
JORG FRANZKE

NEIL SINGER

FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO
ANTHONY LLEWELLYN LAGUNA
29

SERIE N2

ERHARD KLAUS

JUAN MIGUEL LLOMPART ROCA
CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN
RALF FEJA

MANUEL ALONSO NAVARRO
ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ
MATIAS SOCIAS LLABRES

DAN MARKS

copy
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BOLGC HOMER GnAricAs
FRGFEHTHALES

Apunte faicletarapla

=
; “
) Ajuntamint < de Palma IME

1972
1973
1967
1962
1998
1971
1988
1989
1987
1994

1997
1997
1977
1993
1983
1992
2001
1985
1977
1991

1987
1997
1940
1937
1998
1975

1945
1970
1959
1962
1953
1958

1959
1977
1979
1959
1971
1946
1975
1973

l
. o

CCAMINO MAST +50 F
BUDAPESTI MAST +45 F
UMEA MAST +55 F
WYCOMBE MAST +60 F
AMISTAT PREMASTER F
SIGMA SWIM MAST +50 F
SLAVIA MAST +30 F
ESMAS MAST +30 F
MALLOW MASTERS MAST +35 F
CNPALMA MAST +25 F
VALMASTE MAST +25 F
CN.INCA MAST +25 F
TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F
MSEVILLA MAST +25 F
ESCHBORN SCW MAST +35 F
CCAMINO MAST +30 F
CN.INCA PREMASTER F
S .ANDRES MAST +35 F
BERLINER TSC MAST +45 F
CCAMINO MAST +30 F
TRISWIM MAST +35 M
CNPALMA MAST +25 M
OLYMPIQUE MAST +80 M
ESMAS MAST +85 M
MSMURCIA PREMASTER M
CN.INCA MAST +45 M

BAD SODEN ESSC
FROGNAL MASTERS

DELPHIN 1889

FROGNAL MASTERS

ESMAS
NSITGES

WESTTHURIN
SALLE-P
TRISWIM
WESTTHURIN
CCAMINO
ESMAS
CN.INCA

FROGNAL MASTERS MAST

www . fbnatacion.org
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

1336
PRUEBA Ne¢: 5 100 Braza M <MASTERS>

5.3 SERIE N° 29

29.8 01134278 CARLOS MARQUINEZ VAQUERO 1964 VALMASTE MAST +55
29.9 43038877 ALEJO MUNOZ GONZALEZ 1966 TRISWIM MAST +55
5.4 SERIE N° 30

30.0 00147191 RENE BRAUN 1964 WASSERFREU MAST +55
30.1 01041932 JOSE OLMEDA FRESNEDA 1983 MASTER MAST +35
30.2 00147192 THOMAS MEISSNER 1961 WASSERFREU MAST +60
30.3 00000932 PETER GULYAS 1951 TOROKBALIN MAST +70
30.4 01083592 JOSEP PUIG PUIG 1968 AQUAMAST MAST +50
30.5 43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO 1974 CN.INCA MAST +45
30.6 43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA 1968 ESMAS MAST +50
30.7 43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH 1970 TRISWIM MAST +50
30.8 43169687 GUIEM ROSSELLO POL 1986 CN.INCA MAST +35
30.9 01011328 LORENZO MARTIN USIETO 1951 UDHORTA MAST +70
5.5 SERIE N¢ 31

31.0 00020473 MARCEL FLORENTIN RASADEAN 1973 RESITA 07 CS MAST +45
31.1 06887573 MARK EDUARD POTGIETER 1988 CNPALMA MAST +30
31.2 47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25
31.3 00473641 MARCELL KOLLAR 1990 TATABANYAT MAST +30
31.4 01049586 ISMAEL AGUADO DOMINGUEZ 1982 HALEGATO MAST +40
31.5 00089963 DIRK SCHLEGEL 1982 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40
31.6 35122902 PETER HAMMAR 1972 HK SIM KLUBB MAST +50
31.7 34784086 JORGE SABATER REDONDO 1968 CCAMINO MAST +50
31.8 44325694 JOSE MARIA SANDIN RODRIGUEZ 1973 SALLE-P MAST +45
31.9 00000507 ZOLTAN BALLA 1968 TOROKBALIN MAST +50
PRUEBA N°: 6 100 Braza F <MASTERS>

6.1 SERIE N° 32

32.2 43143139 NURIA LLITERAS TESOURO 1985 TRISWIM MAST +35
32.3 43208689 RAQUEL CABALLERO INAREJOS 1994 CNPALMA MAST +25
32.4 63455988 DAGMAR KOTLIKOVA 1987 FKBR MAST +35
32.5 10077000 MALEN GONZALEZ CABEZAS 1972 SALLE-P MAST +50
32.6 01221164 ANA CAROLINA DAMASIO CAMPOS 1982 HALEGATO MAST +40
6.2 SERIE N©° 33

33.2 01644330 NATASHA KESKIN ALEV 1992 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +30
33.3 00102472 MONIKA MISCH 1967 WASSERFREU MAST +55
33.4 00020470 MONICA SZILASI 1971 RESITA 07 CS MAST +50
33.5 00280220 CAREN KOCH 1964 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55
33.6 01070067 ESTEFANIA LAURA VERDU USANO 1973 VALMASTE MAST +45
33.7 78212444 M2 MAGDALENA SERRA VANRELL 1975 ESMAS MAST +45
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PRUEBA N2: 6
3 SERIE N2

6.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.

00616989
00020027
00000585
01182831
00116055
01089570
28846312
00145105
04431347
01211800

O 3 o U W N P O
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PRUEBA Ne¢: 7

7.
35.
35.
35.
35.
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35.
35.
35.
35.
35.

7.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.

7.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

100 Braza F <MASTERS>

34
ANDREA NEMETH

GIULIA ROXANA LASZLO
DIANNA EVA SZOKOL
ESTELA GUERRERO GARCIA
SUSAN PRZYWARA
MERITXELL GONFAUS
MARIA GARCIA GARCIA
ANNETT SCHWABE

DENISE CARULLI

LAURA GUTIERREZ CRUZ

50 Libres M <MASTERS>

1 SERIE N2

43222239
43467678
00624331
22406627
01413431
00858712
00542226
01218545
43209375
43202817

O 00 J o U1 b W N B O

N

41390495
42739480
00008921
00235086
01630707
01630708
01050525
18221935
00407366
42942751

O 00 J o U1 b» W N P O

W

01630709
43132460
00105114
01062677
73747874
43056472
00020446
44327123
01076913
01629311

O 00 J o U1 b» W N B+~ O
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35
HUGO TARRAGA TORRES

JOSEP NATTA PALOU
ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY

JUAN A. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES
WARREN PHELOPS

VINCENT EUGENE MILLER
CHRISTIAN ARAUD

TOMAS LENERO CHOCANO

JAIME ALONSO ALVAREZ

ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ

36

SERIE N2

PABLO ROS BLANES

LUIS JAVIER AULET MARRERO
BOJAN KORSIKA

PETER SCHMIDT

KEVIN FLACK

DAN MARKS

ANTHONY LLEWELLYN LAGUNA
JUAN MAYOL POL

FRANZ FISCHER

FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO
37

SERIE N2

ROLAND CARRERAS CARRERAS
EDUARDO FUSTER FIOL

ERHARD KLAUS

VICENT NEBOT SANCHIS

JESUS MIGUEL ESTEVE PUIG
JOSE MANUEL BALLESTER MARTIN
ALEXANDRU KUHN

JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ COMITRE
JOSEP GABARRO SANFELIU

WILL JEFFERY JEFFERY

copy
cornerd

BOLGC HOMER GnAricAs

Apunte faicletarapla
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FRGFEHTHALES

1974
1978
1971
1993
1983
1977
1992
1972
1989
1993

1998
1998
1937
1949
1966
1935
1940
1998
1992
1997

1950
1952
1955
1936
1975
1973
1958
1969
1945
1953

1962
1980
1959
1946
1952
1969
1952
1974
1947
1967

l
. o

CCAMINO
RESITA 07 CS
NYIREGYHAZI
MSEVILLA
ESCHBORN SCW
AQUAMAST
CCAMINO
DELPHIN 1889
TRISWIM
HALEGATO

CNPALMA
TRISWIM
ESMAS
ESMAS

FROGNAL MASTERS MAST

CNPALMA
OLYMPIQUE
MSMURCIA
AMISTAT
CNPALMA

ESMAS
VALMASTE
RIBA SD
SCHONEBERG

FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST

NSITGES
SALLE-P

BAD SODEN ESSC

ESMAS

FROGNAL MASTERS MAST

AMISTAT
WESTTHURIN
VALMASTE
VALMASTE
AMISTAT
RESITA 07 CS
AMISTAT
SABADEL

FROGNAL MASTERS MAST

www . fbnatacion.org

+45
+40
+50
+25
+35
+45
+30
+50
+30
+25

MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST

e I I B I

PREMASTER M
PREMASTER M
MAST +85
MAST +70
+55
MAST +85
MAST +80
PREMASTER M
MAST +30 M
MAST +25 M

2 2R E R

+70
+70
+65
+85
+45
+45
+60
+50
+75
+65

MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST

MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST

T RERERERRREEER

+60
+40
+60
+75
+70
+50
+70
+45
+75
+55

MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST

T RERRERRREEERR

T

SON PRIM

i Consell de
ﬁ%hﬁ”mﬂ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
00:
00:
00:
01:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

T
TASALIA

40.
35.
28.
25.
18.
19.
27.
35.
36.
43.

S.T.
S.T.

10.
49.
48.
48.
10.

S.T.
S.T.
S.T.

44.
43.
42.
40.
40.
40.
40.
42.

44

46.

40.
38.
37.
37.
36.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

BSports
masSters
Pagina: 9
51 25
00 25
00 25
35 25
32 25
43 25
59 25
00 25
29 25
02 25
58 25
30 25
00 25
81 25
00 25
59 25
07 25
00 25
50 25
00 25
00 25
87 25
91 25
.00 25
20 25
00 25
93 25
85 25
50 25
51 25
82 25
50 25
43 25
81 25
00 25

N
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PRUEBA N¢: 7

7.

38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.

7

39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.

7.

40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.

7.

41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

50 Libres M <MASTERS>

4 SERIE N2

43141186
01630711
43133340
43043470
01070628
43098276
18237716
00729187
43131605
00110028

O 0 J o U b W N B+~ O

(§)

00142386
00185021
41443940
43084660
43034081
43204640
00000240
43034083
07308521
54508820

O 0 J o U b W N B+~ O

(<)Y

01064044
78213562
02107196
01643217
00323846
00105070
45061441
43084790
00218951
00220802

O 0 J o U b W N BH+H O

50906627
43058175
06089066
06887573
01272830
01068866
26563094
43169687
43010360
00147192

O W Jd o s W R oY
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38
JOSEP FRANCESC SOLER VICH

EREL AGMON

FCO. DE BORJA SABATER PLANELLES
RICARDO PERAZA VILANOVA

JOAQUIN MARIA CANALES DE MENDOZA
JUAN MIGUEL LLOMPART ROCA

RAFAEL AMENGUAL MONTES

NEIL SINGER

ALFONSO LOPEZ BERMUDEZ

KLAUS LENZ

39

SERIE N2

AXEL TUROWSKI
RALF FEJA

JUAN SUNER TORRES

JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO
MIGUEL ANGEL OCETE ESPINOLA
MIGUEL ANGEL GILI ROSSELLO
FERENC ERDELYI

MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA

JENS HALGREEN

NEIL HAFTEL

40

SERIE N2

JOSE LUIS CENTELLA RODRIGUEZ
MATIAS SOCIAS LLABRES
DOMENICO CASA

EVAN HOFF

PEDRO KRUGER

HOLGER SWAZINNA

FRANCISCO NAVARRO MAYORGA
ANTONI MATEU SALAS

JENS PLATZHOFF

PRIESTER LUKAS

41

SERIE N2

TERRY WRIGHT

PABLO LLINAS BOSCH
GUSTAVO FERNANDEZ MOLINA
MARK EDUARD POTGIETER
NICHOLAS WOGAN

LUIS VELA

ARMANDO DRUMONT BURGOS
GUIEM ROSSELLO POL

MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI SALOM
THOMAS MEISSNER

copy

Apunte faicletarapla FRERRONALES

cornerd

BOLGC HOMER GnAricAs

1984
1970
1980
1967
1940
1977
1974
1962
1986
1957

1953
1959
1962
1974
1968
1994
1952
1968
1954
1955

1967
1975
1966
1969
1960
1958
1957
1974
1966
1999

1961
1970
1983
1988
1978
1961
1981
1986
1964
1961

l
. o

TRISWIM MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
TRISWIM MAST
ESMAS MAST
RCMEDIT MAST
SALLE-P MAST
CN.INCA MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
AMISTAT MAST
WASSERFREU MAST
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST
WESTTHURIN MAST
EULARIO MAST
CN.INCA MAST
ESMAS MAST
CN.INCA MAST
TOROKBALIN MAST
ESMAS MAST
HERLEV MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
VALMASTE MAST
CN.INCA MAST
ESMAS MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
ROSTOCK MA MAST
FRANKFURT ODER MAST
ESMAS MAST
TRISWIM MAST
HEILIGENHA MAST

KARLSRUHE SGR

+35
+50
+40
+55
+80
+45
+45
+60
+35
+65

+65
+60
+60
+45
+50
+25
+70
+50
+65
+65

+55
+45
+55
+50
+60
+60
+65
+45
+55

PREMASTER M

BRACKNELL SC MAST +60
TRISWIM MAST +50
P_ARENA MAST +35
CNPALMA MAST +30
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +40
UNIVERSIDAD MAST +60
TRISWIM MAST +40
CN.INCA MAST +35
TRISWIM MAST +55
WASSERFREU MAST +60
-' T
SON PRIM
e

www . fbnatacion.org

T RERREREREREERER T RERREREREREERE
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M 00:
00:
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00:
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00:
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00:

T RERRERERRERREE
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TASALIA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

36.
35.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.

33.
33.
33.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
34.

32.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.

31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.

BSports
masSters
Pagina: 10
00 25
00 25
82 25
70 25
15 25
65 25
73 25
00 25
81 25
20 25
95 25
14 25
03 25
99 25
40 25
40 25
00 25
06 25
52 25
00 25
00 25
97 25
87 25
50 25
50 25
50 25
72 25
96 25
00 25
00 25
43 25
14 25
56 25
09 25
00 25
00 25
48 25
92 25
17 25
44 25
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PRUEBA N¢: 7

7.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.

7.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.

7.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.

7.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

50 Libres M <MASTERS>

8 SERIE N°

43154723
34784086
01107422
43064126
43088223
43128787
00090129
43197897
01083592
01515258

O 0 J o U b W N B+~ O

©

43041166
00357487
53616557
43088951
09384000
02171603
01214715
44325694
03165000
43473759

O 0 J o U b W N B+~ O

X}
o

14302081
09731000
00080549
00008244
43144446
43144445
41524122
43099130
36577271
06661482

O 0 J o U b W N BH+H O

[
~

01608000
01069009
43176478
00431019
10024927
01221625
00004663
41694651
44685415
34066349

O 0 J o U b W N B+~ O

42
ANGEL MARTINEZ MESA

JORGE SABATER REDONDO

LORENZO SANCHEZ ROMERO
ANTONIO OLIVER MIRO

JUAN CARLOS GAMEZ ALCARAZ
CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN
JOHANNES SCHLUNDT

JOAN ANTONI ROSSELLO PELLICER
JOSEP PUIG PUIG

PAUL TALLENTIRE

43

SERIE N2

ALEJANDRO VALDIVIA SCHNEIDER
MATTHIAS KOCH

CESAR MANUEL ESPANOL CALVIN
JOSE MIGUEL GALMES VAQUER
TOMAS VONSOVSKY

BERND SCHMAHL

FEDERICO ANTONIOLTI

JOSE MARIA SANDIN RODRIGUEZ
PAVEL ANDEL

MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR
44

SERIE N2

ALBERTO JIMENEZ BARRERO
PAVEL OBR

MARCO MEISSNER

HENRY NAETHBOHM

LLORENC FERRER LLABRES
RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES
MIGUEL COLL QUETGLAS
JOSE MIGUEL BURGUERA GRIMALT
JOHN IGGSTROEM
FRANCISCO ANTONIO MUNAR
45

SERIE N2

TOMAS KOTLIK

FRANCISCO VALLEJO REBOLLO
DAVID MOYA PELLICER

JAVIER HERNAN MOVIGLIA
GAVIN O'BRIEN

PHILLIP MCLOUGHLIN

STEFAN NILSSON

ROMMEL ORLANDO MACIAS PLUA
ROBERTO AGUILAR MERINO
JAIME COLL ABRAHAM

Al v A/mRo

AL DOONADO
ST aERR A TN,

Apunte faicletarapla
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1985 ESMAS MAST +35 M 00:
1968 CCAMINO MAST +50 M 00:
1980 VALMASTE MAST +40 M 00:
1973 CNPALMA MAST +45 M 00:
1974 ESMAS MAST +45 M 00:
1979 TRISWIM MAST +40 M 00:
1988 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30 M 00:
1993 CN.INCA MAST +25 M 00:
1968 AQUAMAST MAST +50 M 00:
1962 CARLISLE MAST +60 M 00:
1966 ESMAS MAST +55 M 00:
1963 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 M 00:
1984 TRISWIM MAST +35 M 00:
1975 TRISWIM MAST +45 M 00:
1967 NEPTUN MASTERS MAST +55 M 00:
1960 ESMAS MAST +60 M 00:
1986 MSEVILLA MAST +35 M 00:
1973 SALLE-P MAST +45 M 00:
1969 NEPTUN MASTERS MAST +50 M 00:
1999 SALLE-P PREMASTER M 00:
1978 CCAMINO MAST +40 M 00:
1967 VSETIN PLAVECKY MAST +55 M 00:
1972 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +50 M 00:
1967 ROSTOCK MA MAST +55 M 00:
1984 TRISWIM MAST +35 M 00:
1984 TRISWIM MAST +35 M 00:
1989 CN.INCA MAST +30 M 00:
1976 FELANITX MAST +45 M 00:
1966 SUNDS MAST +55 M 00:
1986 CCAMINO MAST +35 M 00:
1983 FKBR MAST +35 M 00:
1988 S.ANDRES MAST +30 M 00:
1988 CN.INCA MAST +30 M 00:
1995 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +25 M 00:
1995 CORK MASTERS SC MAST +25 M 00:
1989 BRIGHTON MAST +30 M 00:
1964 TOROKBALIN MAST +55 M 00:
1991 FELANITX MAST +30 M 00:
1977 CCAMINO MAST +45 M 00:
1973 CNPALMA MAST +45 M 00:
-' Nl
SON PRIM
T
i e

TASALIA

29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.

29.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.

28.
28.
27.
27.

27

27.
27.
27.
28.
28.

27.
27.
27.
27.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.

BSports
masSters
Pagina: 11
95 25
59 25
52 25
34 25
07 25
16 25
50 25
58 25
82 25
00 25
00 25
81 25
70 25
59 25
50 25
59 25
66 25
71 25
96 25
05 25
34 25
00 25
85 25
80 25
.61 25
65 25
81 25
93 25
30 25
45 25
50 25
40 25
30 25
00 25
90 25
00 25
10 25
37 25
41 25
59 25
Z
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7.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.

7.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

50 Libres M <MASTERS>

46
PETER HAMMAR

LARS HINNEBURG

ANTONIO CIRIACO LOPEZ DIAZ
ALBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
DIRK SCHLEGEL

DAN IONUT PIRJOL

JOSE LUIS HERVAS TRAPERO
DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT

PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ

JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS

47
ISMAEL AGUADO DOMINGUEZ

MIGUEL SACRISTAN IZCUE
JEFFREY VAN DEURSEN
MIROSLAV RADU COICICI

JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU
GINES GARCIA SAN FULGENCIO
MARCELL KOLLAR

JANNE VIRTANEN

JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA

12 SERIE N°
0 35122902
1 00167632
2 44965942
3 01092695
4 00089963
5 00020472
6 01080126
7 47432065
8 41573600
9 74512089
13 SERIE N°
0 01049586
1 05327196
2 00770270
3 00020350
4 43205972
5 01061563
6 00473641
7 28614229
8 45698694
9 00141268

PRUEBA N2: 8

8.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.

8.
49.

49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.

DENIS SEVERYUK
50 Libres F <MASTERS>

1 SERIE N2

48
SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ

MONICA TUBERT SERANTES
DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI
SONIA YOLANDA ARROYO MACIAS
M2 DOLORES CARMONA KOETHKE
CHRISTINE SIEGFRIED

MARIA CRISTINA MESQUIDA JEREZ
NATALIA FERRANDO RIERA

49
ELENA GRACIELA GIACOMAZZI HEREDIA

MARGARITA GAYA JAUME
NATASHA KESKIN ALEV

HEIDI PEETZ

M2 MAGDALENA SERRA VANRELL
BEATRIZ MARI SOUCASE

JUDIT VARADY

KATHERINNE WRAY

GISELA BACHER

1 43202818
2 43024913
3 42958370
4 43461693
5 41393662
6 02427673
7 43219183
8 43123058
2 SERIE N¢
0 43092887
1 43111131
2 01644330
3 00005622
4 78212444
5 01068871
6 00003320
7 00294974
8 09593495
Al WvARO

AL DOONADO
ST aERR A TN,
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BOLGC HOMER GnAricAs

1972
1965
1986
1985
1982
1992
1990
1997
1995
1977

1982
1995
1994
1991
1997
1996
1990
1964
1972
1980

1994
1964
1946
1987
1950
1947
1993
1978

1952
1979
1992
1963
1975
1960
1967
1949
1956

HK SIM KLUBB MAST +50
ROSTOCK MA MAST +55
MSEVILLA MAST +35
MSEVILLA MAST +35
POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40
RESITA 07 CS MAST +30
HALEGATO MAST +30
CNPALMA MAST +25
CN.INCA MAST +25
EULARIO MAST +45
HALEGATO MAST +40
CCAMINO MAST +25
CCAMINO MAST +25
RESITA 07 CS MAST +30
CNPALMA MAST +25
S.ANDRES MAST +25
TATABANYAT MAST +30
SPEEDO MASTERS MAST +55
ESMAS MAST +50
POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40
CNPALMA MAST +25
TRISWIM MAST +55
ESMAS MAST +75
ES.ARTA MAST +35
ESMAS MAST +70
ESMAS MAST +75
TRISWIM MAST +25
TRISWIM MAST +40
ESMAS MAST +70
ESMAS MAST +40
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +30
WASSERFREU MAST +55
ESMAS MAST +45
BARRACUDAS MAST +60
TOROKBALIN MAST +55
ESMAS MAST +70
DUET MAST +65
[ -' T
= SOMN PRIM
e

www . fbnatacion.org
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00:
00:
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01:
00:
00:
01:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.

25.
25.
25.
24.
24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
26.

S.T.
S.T.

03.
55.
59.
04.

55.
52.
50.
49.
47.

47

50.
50.
54.

BSports

masSters

Pagina: 12
68 25
50 25
30 25
11 25
00 25
00 25
22 25
46 25
53 25
75 25
69 25
38 25
02 25
87 25
22 50
75 25
00 25
17 25
52 25
00 25
78 25
69 25
75 25
22 25
00 25
43 25
00 25
11 25
02 25
.38 25
00 25
37 25
43 25

Z

ZONATEC



i

FederacionBaleardeNatacion

1336

PRUEBA N2: 8

8.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.

8.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

8.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.

8.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico

Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

50 Libres F <MASTERS>

3 SERIE N2 50
0 01630714 KATHERINE FRY 1963 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 F 00:
1 43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ 1971 MASTBAL MAST +50 F 00:
2 43075688 ANASTASIA MAS CARRION 1970 ESMAS MAST 450 F 00:
3 46241229 MARIA LUISA NAVAL FERRER 1976 CN.INCA MAST +45 F 00:
4 41537833 CATALINA CAMPINS RAYO 1995 CN.INCA MAST 425 F 00:
5 43154263 MARIA TERESA MESA MARTINEZ 1983 ESMAS MAST +35 F 00:
6 01630713 EMMA GREEN 1977 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 F 00:
7 52095635 M2 ELISA BLANCO DE CASTRO 1967 ESMAS MAST +55 F 00:
8 43063431 FRANCISCA M2 MOREY GARAU 1971 CN.INCA MAST 450 F 00:
9 10005622 ANTJE DOMINIK 1966 WASSERFREU MAST +55 F 00:
4 SERIE N¢ 51
0 37336014 MARGARITA CLADERA GONZALEZ 1980 ES.ARTA MAST +40 F 00:
1 93665230 SUSANNE NORVELL 1970 SUNDS MAST +50 F 00:
2 00165527 GABRIELA MAHNKE 1960 ROSTOCK MA MAST +60 F 00:
3 01354011 NATALIE TYDEMAN 1971 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 F 00:
4 02933382 OLIVIA JEANNE MEDAULE 1978 ESMAS MAST +40 F 00:
5 44327646 MARIA EUGENIA POLO FERRER 1973 SALLE-P MAST +45 F 00:
6 72531308 NURIA ROSA ROS 1967 CNPALMA MAST 455 F 00:
7 01221164 ANA CAROLINA DAMASIO CAMPOS 1982 HALEGATO MAST +40 F 00:
8 00280220 CAREN KOCH 1964 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 F 00:
9 78213188 ANTONIA FCA COLL RAMON 1975 CN.INCA MAST +45 F 00:
5 SERIE N¢ 52
0 41504846 MERCEDES MORA ESPINO 1979 CCAMINO MAST 440 F 00:
1 41587295 FRANCESCA AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA 1997 CN.INCA MAST +25 F 00:
2 10030639 CLAUDIA O'DONOGHUE 1996 MALLOW MASTERS MAST 425 F 00:
3 00101599 ANGELA ZINGLER 1954 ROSTOCK MA MAST +65 F 00:
4 43195821 MARIA ANGELS CANELLAS MESTRE 1990 TRISWIM MAST 430 F 00:
5 09337352 ALMUDENA VALLE MUNOZ 1972 CCAMINO MAST +50 F 00:
6 01074229 ALBA BEAS LOPEZ 1988 MSEVILLA MAST 430 F 00:
7 01220354 IRENE CAMACHO ALEGRE 1993 MONTEMAR C.A. MAST +25 F 00:
8 78221719 CATALINA M2 LOPEZ LOPEZ 1999 CN.INCA PREMASTER F 00:
9 16056320 ELENA LOBO BERASTEGUI 1972 CNPALMA MAST +50 F 00:
6 SERIE N° 53
0 43233373 ARANTZA ORTIZ GUTIERREZ 1998 TRISWIM PREMASTER F 00:
1 43018900 GERONIMA MIRO SEGUI 1963 ESMAS MAST +55 F 00:
2 43536922 SILVIA OLIVES PONS 1978 TRISWIM MAST +40 F 00:
3 41535705 M2 ANGELS RIBOT FONT 1992 ES.ARTA MAST +30 F 00:
4 43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 1998 AMISTAT PREMASTER F 00:
5 01190231 LAURA AROCA FERNANDEZ 1990 VALMASTE MAST +30 F 00:
6 04431347 DENISE CARULLI 1989 TRISWIM MAST 430 F 00:
7 00299785 VIOLA FRIEDRICHS 1963 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 F 00:
8 30026199 MARIOLA GRABOWSKA CAMPION 1978 AER LINGUS MAST +40 F 00:
9 48679855 MARTA LOPEZ GARCIA 1995 CCAMINO MAST 425 F 00:
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PRUEBA N2: 8

[+

54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.

8.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.

8.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.

9.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.

7 SERIE N° 54
0 00886743 ERIKA CROCCO 1989 ESMAS MAST +30 F
1 01093152 VIRGINIA PEREZ DEL CASTILLO 1996 HALEGATO MAST +25 F
2 43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON 2002 AMISTAT PREMASTER F
3 10008955 AOIFE SEXTON 1987 MALLOW MASTERS MAST +35 F
4 43104755 PILAR OLIVER MIRO 1976 TRISWIM MAST +45 F
5 01646538 CRISTINA GARCIA MAURI 1995 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +25 F
6 00003361 AGNES HEGEDUS 1967 TOROKBALIN MAST +55 F
7 43208689 RAQUEL CABALLERO INAREJOS 1994 CNPALMA MAST +25 F
8 42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUNOZ 1959 CNPALMA MAST +60 F
9 43069496 M2 JOSE MASSIP LLABRES 1971 TRISWIM MAST +50 F
8 SERIE N° 55
0 43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI 1971 MASTBAL MAST +50 F
1 00189348 MIRYAM RIBBE 1977 BERLINER TSC MAST +45 F
2 00043173 PHILIPPA WILLIAMS 1962 WYCOMBE MAST +60 F
3 04346919 PETRA VERSTEEG VERMEER 1974 SALLE-P MAST +45 F
4 35594995 BIRGITTA OLOFSSON 1967 UMEA MAST +55 F
5 00198709 SARAH POLOTZEK 1987 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +35 F
6 10666697 CAROLINE SUHR 1971 SIGMA SWIM MAST +50 F
7 00121993 UTA HERMES 1967 ROSTOCK MA MAST +55 F
8 00061226 BARBARA GELLRICH 1961 MAINZER SV 01 MAST +60 F
9 10027518 ELAINE WHYTE 1994 MALLOW MASTERS MAST +25 F
9 SERIE N° 56
0 00000508 CSILLA SCIKANY 1968 TOROKBALIN MAST +50 F
1 43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 2001 CN.INCA PREMASTER F
2 43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 1997 CN.INCA MAST +25 F
3 01089570 MERITXELL GONFAUS 1977 AQUAMAST MAST +45 F
4 00116055 SUSAN PRZYWARA 1983 ESCHBORN SCW MAST +35 F
5 76440020 PALOMA DOMINGUEZ ARTIGAS 1991 CCAMINO MAST +30 F
6 01068993 EVA MARIA GONZALEZ CONESA 1985 S.ANDRES MAST +35 F
7 00133480 ILDIKO SIMON 1974 TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F
8 00000685 FANNI ASZTALOS 1977 TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F
9 04197000 KRISTINA BENDOVA 1988 SLAVIA MAST +30 F
PRUEBA N¢2: 9 100 Espalda M <MASTERS>
1 SERIE N° 57
0 74887535 ALEJANDRO NAVAS LOPEZ 1987 TRISWIM MAST +35 M
1 43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH 1970 TRISWIM MAST +50 M
2 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25 M
3 00542226 CHRISTIAN ARAUD 1940 OLYMPIQUE MAST +80 M
4 41390495 PABLO ROS BLANES 1950 ESMAS MAST +70 M
5 01413431 WARREN PHELOPS 1966 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 M
6 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25 M
7 43095012 JAVIER FERRIOL MARTINEZ 1975 CN.INCA MAST +45 M
8 43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 1999 SALLE-P PREMASTER M
9 43128787 CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN 1979 TRISWIM MAST +40 M
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PRUEBA N¢2: 9

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

100 Espalda M <MASTERS>

9.2 SERIE N° 58
58.0 01050525 ANTHONY LLEWELLYN LAGUNA 1958 NSITGES MAST +60
58.1 00235086 PETER SCHMIDT 1936 SCHONEBERG MAST +85
58.2 06089066 GUSTAVO FERNANDEZ MOLINA 1983 P_ARENA MAST +35
58.3 51340985 MANUEL MENENDEZ CUELLAR 1958 CCAMINO MAST +60
58.4 01041932 JOSE OLMEDA FRESNEDA 1983 MASTER MAST +35
58.5 50906627 TERRY WRIGHT 1961 BRACKNELL SC MAST +60
58.6 43038877 ALEJO MUNOZ GONZALEZ 1966 TRISWIM MAST +55
58.7 00412204 JORG FRANZKE 1959 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +60
58.8 01630711 EREL AGMON 1970 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50
58.9 00407366 FRANZ FISCHER 1945 BAD SODEN ESSC MAST +75
9.3 SERIE N2 59
59.0 01070628 JOAQUIN MARIA CANALES DE MENDOZA 1940 RCMEDIT MAST +80
59.1 00147192 THOMAS MEISSNER 1961 WASSERFREU MAST +60
59.2 01515258 PAUL TALLENTIRE 1962 CARLISLE MAST +60
59.3 05327196 MIGUEL SACRISTAN IZCUE 1995 CCAMINO MAST +25
59.4 00020473 MARCEL FLORENTIN RASADEAN 1973 RESITA 07 CS MAST +45
59.5 00076075 THOMAS KREMPEL 1972 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +50
59.6 00000333 ISTVAN MARTON 1958 TOROKBALIN MAST +60
59.7 43204640 MIGUEL ANGEL GILI ROSSELLO 1994 CN.INCA MAST +25
59.8 45061441 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MAYORGA 1957 ESMAS MAST +65
59.9 34784086 JORGE SABATER REDONDO 1968 CCAMINO MAST +50
9.4 SERIE N° 60
60.0 01203060 DARIO PERIS MARI 1993 VALMASTE MAST +25
60.1 00137849 DAVID GERBERT 1988 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30
60.2 00336728 HECTOR SAURI SUAREZ 1988 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30
60.3 01139283 CEDRIC MURILLO NOVA 1994 HALEGATO MAST +25
60.4 97281677 TOBIAS MARKLUND 1975 PITEA SIM MAST +45
60.5 00473641 MARCELL KOLLAR 1990 TATABANYAI MAST +30
60.6 00020472 DAN IONUT PIRJOL 1992 RESITA 07 CS MAST +30
60.7 00089963 DIRK SCHLEGEL 1982 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40
60.8 06661482 FRANCISCO ANTONIO MUNAR 1986 CCAMINO MAST +35
60.9 00431019 JAVIER HERNAN MOVIGLIA 1995 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +25
PRUEBA N¢2: 10 100 Espalda F <MASTERS>
10.1 SERIE N° 61
61.1 18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 1967 CNPALMA MAST +55
61.2 00020022 IANA DORINA MARIA 1952 RESITA 07 CS MAST +70
61.3 43018900 GERONIMA MIRO SEGUI 1963 ESMAS MAST +55
61.4 00091959 SABINE SCHULZ 1965 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +55
61.5 00145105 ANNETT SCHWABE 1972 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +50
61.6 01630713 EMMA GREEN 1977 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45
61.7 01068871 BEATRIZ MARI SOUCASE 1960 BARRACUDAS MAST +60
61.8 43098829 Ma NIEVES FLORIT SERRANO 1973 CNPALMA MAST +45
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PRUEBA N¢2: 10

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

100 Espalda F <MASTERS>

10.2 SERIE N° 62

62.1 46241229 MARIA LUISA NAVAL FERRER 1976
62.2 41587295 FRANCESCA AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA 1997
62.3 41537833 CATALINA CAMPINS RAYO 1995
62.4 01109097 BEATRIZ PERIS MARI 1997
62.5 00299785 VIOLA FRIEDRICHS 1963
62.6 09337352 ALMUDENA VALLE MUNOZ 1972
62.7 00616989 ANDREA NEMETH 1974
62.8 00102472 MONIKA MISCH 1967
10.3 SERIE N° 63

63.0 42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUNOZ 1959
63.1 00198709 SARAH POLOTZEK 1987
63.2 00189348 MIRYAM RIBBE 1977
63.3 00004015 GABRIELLA FICZE 1981
63.4 00116055 SUSAN PRZYWARA 1983
63.5 07725102 MONIKA BALLA 1973
63.6 01646538 CRISTINA GARCIA MAURI 1995
63.7 00000585 DIANNA EVA SZOKOL 1971
63.8 78221719 CATALINA M2 LOPEZ LOPEZ 1999
63.9 08241120 CECILIA MAUNSBACH 1964
PRUEBA N°: 11 4x50 Libres M <MASTERS>

11.1 SERIE N° 64

64.2 01505 TRISWIM +200

64.3 01505 TRISWIM +160

64.4 01243 CN.INCA +120 <B>

64.5 00056 CNPALMA +120

64.6 00848 SALLE-P +160

64.7 01505 TRISWIM +120

11.2 SERIE N° 65

65.1 01243 CN.INCA +120 <A>

65.2 01061 ESMAS +280

65.3 01061 ESMAS +240 <B>

65.4 01455 VALMASTE +240

65.5 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +240

65.6 05622 WASSERFREU +240

65.7 01738 AMISTAT MASTERS

11.3 SERIE N° 66

66.1 10119 RESITA 07 CS +160

66.2 00006 CCAMINO +200

66.3 01061 ESMAS +200

66.4 00006 CCAMINO +120

66.5 05087 KARLSRUHE SGR +120

66.6 10012 TOROKBALIN +240

66.7 01061 ESMAS +240 <A>

66.8 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +200
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ESCHBORN SCW MAST +35 F 01:
BUDAPESTI MAST +45 F 01:
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CN.INCA PREMASTER F O01:
SIGMA SWIM MAST +55 F 01:

TRISWIM +200
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 23/04/2022 a las 16:00

1336
PRUEBA N°: 12 4x50 Libres F <MASTERS>
12.1 SERIE N° 67
67.2 01505 TRISWIM +160
67.3 01243 CN.INCA +80
67.4 00056 CNPALMA +240
67.5 00848 SALLE-P +160
67.6 00056 CNPALMA +160
67.7 01505 TRISWIM +120
12.2 SERIE N° 68
68.2 05622 WASSERFREU +200
68.3 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +200
68.4 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +160
68.5 00006 CCAMINO +160
68.6 01061 ESMAS +160
68.7 01061 ESMAS +280
PRUEBA N°: 13 4x50 Libres X <MASTERS>
13.1 SERIE N° 69
69.3 01505 TRISWIM +200
69.4 01243 CN.INCA +160
69.5 00056 CNPALMA +160
69.6 01505 TRISWIM +120
13.2 SERIE N° 70
70.2 01505 TRISWIM +160 <B>
70.3 01738 AMISTAT MASTERS
70.4 01061 ESMAS +280 <EQ.A>
70.5 01061 ESMAS +280 <EQ.B>
70.6 01505 TRISWIM +160 <A>
13.3 SERIE N2 71
71.1 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +200 <EQ.A>
71.2 01061 ESMAS +200
71.3 03996 JAHN WOLFSBURG TV +240
71.4 01061 ESMAS +160
71.5 00006 CCAMINO +160 <EQ.C>
71.6 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +200 <EQ.B>
71.7 05622 WASSERFREU +200
71.8 01061 ESMAS +240
13.4 SERIE N° 72
72.1 10012 TOROKBALIN +240
72.2 00006 CCAMINO +160 <EQ.B>
72.3 01445 MSEVILLA +120
72.4 01170 HALEGATO +120
72.5 10012 TOROKBALIN +200
72.6 01455 VALMASTE +120
72 .7 00006 CCAMINO +160 <EQ.A>
72.8 05160 ROSTOCK MA +240
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PRUEBA N2: 14 50 Espalda M <MASTERS>
14.1 SERIE N° 73
73.1 53616557 CESAR MANUEL ESPANOL CALVIN 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35 M
73.2 43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35 M
73.3 41524122 MIGUEL COLL QUETGLAS 1989 CN.INCA MAST +30 M
73.4 43169687 GUIEM ROSSELLO POL 1986 CN.INCA MAST +35 M
73.5 43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 1999 SALLE-P PREMASTER M
73.6 43056472 JOSE MANUEL BALLESTER MARTIN 1969 AMISTAT MAST +50 M
73.7 18225290 JOAN ANTONI GALMES OLIVER 1974 ES.ARTA MAST +45 M
73.8 37744210 JORGE GIL BAQUERO 1963 TRISWIM MAST +55 M
14.2 SERIE N2 74
74.0 43222239 HUGO TARRAGA TORRES 1998 CNPALMA PREMASTER M
74.1 43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER 1988 CN.INCA MAST +30 M
74 .2 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25 M
74.3 43197897 JOAN ANTONI ROSSELLO PELLICER 1993 CN.INCA MAST +25 M
74.4 00542226 CHRISTIAN ARAUD 1940 OLYMPIQUE MAST +80 M
74.5 43084790 ANTONI MATEU SALAS 1974 TRISWIM MAST +45 M
74 .6 41694651 ROMMEL ORLANDO MACIAS PLUA 1991 FELANITX MAST +30 M
74.7 78213562 MATIAS SOCIAS LLABRES 1975 CN.INCA MAST +45 M
74.8 43128787 CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN 1979 TRISWIM MAST +40 M
14.3 SERIE N° 75
75.0 01413431 WARREN PHELOPS 1966 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 M
75.1 00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER 1935 CNPALMA MAST +85 M
75.2 01050525 ANTHONY LLEWELLYN LAGUNA 1958 NSITGES MAST +60 M
75.3 01629311 WILL JEFFERY JEFFERY 1967 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 M
75.4 00407366 FRANZ FISCHER 1945 BAD SODEN ESSC MAST +75 M
75.5 01630709 ROLAND CARRERAS CARRERAS 1962 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M
75.6 01630711 EREL AGMON 1970 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 M
75.7 00105114 ERHARD KLAUS 1959 WESTTHURIN MAST +60 M
75.8 41390495 PABLO ROS BLANES 1950 ESMAS MAST +70 M
75.9 01630707 KEVIN FLACK 1975 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M
14.4 SERIE N° 76
76.0 54508820 NEIL HAFTEL 1955 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +65 M
76.1 01076913 JOSEP GABARRO SANFELIU 1947 SABADEL MAST +75 M
76.2 01062677 VICENT NEBOT SANCHIS 1946 VALMASTE MAST +75 M
76.3 01064044 JOSE LUIS CENTELLA RODRIGUEZ 1967 VALMASTE MAST +55 M
76.4 73747874 JESUS MIGUEL ESTEVE PUIG 1952 VALMASTE MAST +70 M
76.5 00142386 AXEL TUROWSKI 1953 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +65 M
76.6 43141186 JOSEP FRANCESC SOLER VICH 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35 M
76.7 34784086 JORGE SABATER REDONDO 1968 CCAMINO MAST +50 M
76.8 00020446 ALEXANDRU KUHN 1952 RESITA 07 CS MAST +70 M
76.9 00235086 PETER SCHMIDT 1936 SCHONEBERG MAST +85 M

AL WwVARO copy I FraTTEl

FALDONADO cornerd . SON PRIM

V Apiines tuscloranaply TSRS
. e ©

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico

Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

www . fbnatacion.org

01:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

T
TASALIA

n ol n n nn
I = I R R R R

n n v n
4o o33

w
a

©w v v n
R T

53.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
51.
54.
55.

49.
45.
45.
45.
43.
44.
45.
45.
47.
49.

BSports

masSters

Pagina: 18
.00 25
.00 25
60 25
76 25
00 25
00 25
00 25
00 25
30 25
00 25
00 25
00 25
42 25
15 25
00 25
56 25
46 25
06 25
24 25
65 25
50 25

Z

ZONATEC



i

FederacionBaleardeNatacion

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

50 Espalda M <MASTERS>

77
JENS HALGREEN

MIGUEL ANGEL OCETE ESPINOLA
RALF FEJA

LORENZO SANCHEZ ROMERO
ALVARO MARIA BARRO ORDOVAS
TERRY WRIGHT

MIGUEL ANGEL GILI ROSSELLO
JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO
TOMAS LENERO CHOCANO
GABRIEL TAMAYO BALLESTEROS

78
MATTHIAS KOCH

JOAQUIN MARIA CANALES DE MENDOZA
PAUL TALLENTIRE

HOLGER SWAZINNA

PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ

ALEJANDRO VALDIVIA SCHNEIDER
JENS PLATZHOFF

GUSTAVO FERNANDEZ MOLINA
FRANCISCO NAVARRO MAYORGA

THOMAS MEISSNER

79
MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI SALOM

PAVEL ANDEL

JUAN CARLOS GAMEZ ALCARAZ
JOHN IGGSTROEM

ISRAEL BEGUE YOLDI

MARCEL FLORENTIN RASADEAN
ISTVAN MARTON

TOMAS KOTLIK

PAVEL OBR

LLORENC FERRER LLABRES

80
DAVID GERBERT

DIRK SCHLEGEL

GAVIN O'BRIEN

ROBERTO AGUILAR MERINO
DAN IONUT PIRJOL

PETER HAMMAR

ALBERTO JIMENEZ BARRERO
FRANCISCO ANTONIO MUNAR
FRANCISCO VALLEJO REBOLLO
ZOLTAN BALLA

1336
PRUEBA Ne: 14
14.5 SERIE N°
77.0 07308521
77.1 43034081
77.2 00185021
77.3 01107422
77.4 36035492
77.5 50906627
77.6 43204640
77.7 43084660
77.8 01218545
77.9 01172367
14.6 SERIE N°
78.0 00357487
78.1 01070628
78.2 01515258
78.3 00105070
78.4 41573600
78.5 43041166
78.6 00218951
78.7 06089066
78.8 45061441
78.9 00147192
14.7 SERIE N°
79.0 43010360
79.1 03165000
79.2 43088223
79.3 36577271
79.4 46801920
79.5 00020473
79.6 00000333
79.7 01608000
79.8 09731000
79.9 43144446
14.8 SERIE N°
80.0 00137849
80.1 00089963
80.2 10024927
80.3 44685415
80.4 00020472
80.5 35122902
80.6 14302081
80.7 06661482
80.8 01069009
80.9 00000507
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1954
1968
1959
1980
1959
1961
1994
1974
1998
1984

1963
1940
1962
1958
1995
1966
1966
1983
1957
1961

1964
1969
1974
1966
1975
1973
1958
1983
1967
1984

1988
1982
1995
1977
1992
1972
1978
1986
1988
1968

l
. o

HERLEV MAST +65 M 00:
ESMAS MAST +50 M 00:
WESTTHURIN MAST +60 M 00:
VALMASTE MAST +40 M 00:
ESMAS MAST +60 M 00:
BRACKNELL SC MAST +60 M 00:
CN.INCA MAST +25 M 00:
CN.INCA MAST +45 M 00:
MSMURCIA PREMASTER M 00:
AQUAMAST MAST +35 M 00:
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 M 00:
RCMEDIT MAST +80 M 00:
CARLISLE MAST +60 M 00:
FRANKFURT ODER MAST +60 M 00:
CN.INCA MAST +25 M 00:
ESMAS MAST +55 M 00:
HEILIGENHA MAST +55 M 00:
P_ARENA MAST +35 M 00:
ESMAS MAST +65 M 00:
WASSERFREU MAST +60 M 00:
TRISWIM MAST +55 M 00:
NEPTUN MASTERS MAST +50 M 00:
ESMAS MAST +45 M  00:
SUNDS MAST +55 M 00:
CNPALMA MAST +45 M  00:
RESITA 07 CS MAST +45 M 00:
TOROKBALIN MAST +60 M 00:
FKBR MAST +35 M 00:
VSETIN PLAVECKY MAST +55 M  00:
TRISWIM MAST +35 M 00:
KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30 M 00:
POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40 M 00:
CORK MASTERS SC MAST +25 M 00:
CCAMINO MAST +45 M 00:
RESITA 07 CS MAST +30 M 00:
HK SIM KLUBB MAST +50 M 00:
CCAMINO MAST +40 M 00:
CCAMINO MAST +35 M 00:
S.ANDRES MAST +30 M 00:
TOROKBALIN MAST +50 M 00:
- FroETTE
SON PRIM
T
o
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1336

PRUEBA N¢2: 14

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

50 Espalda M <MASTERS>

14.9 SERIE N2 81
81.0 00080549 MARCO MEISSNER 1972 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +50
81.1 01061563 GINES GARCIA SAN FULGENCIO 1996 S.ANDRES MAST +25
81.2 00473641 MARCELL KOLLAR 1990 TATABANYAI MAST +30
81.3 28614229 JANNE VIRTANEN 1964 SPEEDO MASTERS MAST +55
81.4 00770270 JEFFREY VAN DEURSEN 1994 CCAMINO MAST +25
81.5 47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25
81.6 00141268 DENIS SEVERYUK 1980 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40
81.7 05327196 MIGUEL SACRISTAN IZCUE 1995 CCAMINO MAST +25
81.8 44965942 ANTONIO CIRIACO LOPEZ DIAZ 1986 MSEVILLA MAST +35
81.9 01049586 ISMAEL AGUADO DOMINGUEZ 1982 HALEGATO MAST +40
PRUEBA N°: 15 50 Espalda F <MASTERS>
15.1 SERIE N° 82
82.2 43069496 M2 JOSE MASSIP LLABRES 1971 TRISWIM MAST +50
82.3 16056320 ELENA LOBO BERASTEGUI 1972 CNPALMA MAST +50
82.4 43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ 1971 MASTBAL MAST +50
82.5 04431347 DENISE CARULLI 1989 TRISWIM MAST +30
82.6 43063431 FRANCISCA M2 MOREY GARAU 1971 CN.INCA MAST +50
82.7 01221164 ANA CAROLINA DAMASIO CAMPOS 1982 HALEGATO MAST +40
15.2 SERIE N©° 83
83.2 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ 1994 CNPALMA MAST +25
83.3 09593495 GISELA BACHER 1956 DUET MAST +65
83.4 78213188 ANTONIA FCA COLL RAMON 1975 CN.INCA MAST +45
83.5 43098829 Ma NIEVES FLORIT SERRANO 1973 CNPALMA MAST +45
83.6 43024913 MONICA TUBERT SERANTES 1964 TRISWIM MAST +55
83.7 04346919 PETRA VERSTEEG VERMEER 1974 SALLE-P MAST +45
15.3 SERIE N©° 84
84.0 42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI 1946 ESMAS MAST +75
84.1 00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 1949 ESMAS MAST +70
84.2 37336014 MARGARITA CLADERA GONZALEZ 1980 ES.ARTA MAST +40
84.3 52095635 M2 ELISA BLANCO DE CASTRO 1967 ESMAS MAST +55
84.4 93665230 SUSANNE NORVELL 1970 SUNDS MAST +50
84.5 00438860 ANKE LUDWIG 1968 WASSERFREU MAST +50
84.6 43733778 YOLANDA ORTEGA SANCHEZ 1974 NATAMAO MAST +45
84.7 01630713 EMMA GREEN 1977 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45
84.8 10077000 MALEN GONZALEZ CABEZAS 1972 SALLE-P MAST +50
84.9 00020022 IANA DORINA MARIA 1952 RESITA 07 CS MAST +70
15.4 SERIE N©° 85
85.0 48679855 MARTA LOPEZ GARCIA 1995 CCAMINO MAST +25
85.1 46241229 MARIA LUISA NAVAL FERRER 1976 CN.INCA MAST +45
85.2 01354011 NATALIE TYDEMAN 1971 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50
85.3 00165527 GABRIELA MAHNKE 1960 ROSTOCK MA MAST +60
85.4 43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI 1971 MASTBAL MAST +50
85.5 41504846 MERCEDES MORA ESPINO 1979 CCAMINO MAST +40
85.6 41587295 FRANCESCA AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA 1997 CN.INCA MAST +25
85.7 00616989 ANDREA NEMETH 1974 CCAMINO MAST +45

AL WwVARO copy I FraTTEl

MALDONADO corner4 . SON PRIM

/! Apiines tuscloranaply TSRS
. e ©

www . fbnatacion.org

T RERREREREREERE

L3 I 3 I 3 I

L3 I 3 I 3 I

L I s B T |

[ I s B B B B B 3

T

TASALIA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

31.
31.
30.
29.
28.
31.
30.
30.
31.
31.

0N N N n n n

0N N N n n n

55.
54.
50.
49.
50.
53.
55.
59.
02.

48.
45.
45.
44.
44.

44

44.
45.

H 3 3 3 3 3

H 3 3 3 3 3

BSports

masSters

Pagina: 20
72 25
08 25
00 25
97 25
24 25
19 50
00 25
00 25
50 25
88 25
.59 25
85 25
84 25
50 25
88 25
22 25
80 25
00 25
40 25
00 25
25 25
75 25
00 25
67 25
00 25
.25 25
75 25
55 25

Z

ZONATEC



i

FederacionBaleardeNatacion

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00
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PRUEBA N2: 15 50 Espalda F <MASTERS>
15.4 SERIE N° 85
85.8 00091959 SABINE SCHULZ 1965 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +55 F 00:47.
85.9 43018900 GERONIMA MIRO SEGUI 1963 ESMAS MAST +55 F 00:49.
15.5 SERIE N° 86
86.0 00299785 VIOLA FRIEDRICHS 1963 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 F 00:43.
86.1 72531308 NURIA ROSA ROS 1967 CNPALMA MAST +55 F 00:42.
86.2 09337352 ALMUDENA VALLE MUNOZ 1972 CCAMINO MAST +50 F 00:41.
86.3 41535705 M2 ANGELS RIBOT FONT 1992 ES.ARTA MAST +30 F 00:40.
86.4 43104755 PILAR OLIVER MIRO 1976 TRISWIM MAST +45 F  00:39.
86.5 01093152 VIRGINIA PEREZ DEL CASTILLO 1996 HALEGATO MAST +25 F 00:40.
86.6 35594995 BIRGITTA OLOFSSON 1967 UMEA MAST +55 F 00:41
86.7 41537833 CATALINA CAMPINS RAYO 1995 CN.INCA MAST +25 F 00:41.
86.8 00020470 MONICA SZILAST 1971 RESITA 07 CS MAST +50 F 00:43.
86.9 18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 1967 CNPALMA MAST +55 F 00:43.
15.6 SERIE N°¢ 87
87.0 78221719 CATALINA M2 LOPEZ LOPEZ 1999 CN.INCA PREMASTER F 00:39.
87.1 10027518 ELAINE WHYTE 1994 MALLOW MASTERS MAST +25 F 00:38.
87.2 76440020 PALOMA DOMINGUEZ ARTIGAS 1991 CCAMINO MAST +30 F 00:38.
87.3 42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUNOZ 1959 CNPALMA MAST +60 F 00:37.
87.4 00198709 SARAH POLOTZEK 1987 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +35 F 00:36.
87.5 10008955 AOIFE SEXTON 1987 MALLOW MASTERS MAST +35 F 00:36.
87.6 00020027 GIULIA ROXANA LASZLO 1978 RESITA 07 CS MAST +40 F 00:38.
87.7 08241120 CECILIA MAUNSBACH 1964 SIGMA SWIM MAST +55 F 00:38.
87.8 00133480 ILDIKO SIMON 1974 TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F  00:39.
87.9 00121993 UTA HERMES 1967 ROSTOCK MA MAST +55 F 00:39.
15.7 SERIE N° 88
88.0 43536922 SILVIA OLIVES PONS 1978 TRISWIM MAST +40 F 00:35.
88.1 01089570 MERITXELL GONFAUS 1977 AQUAMAST MAST +45 F 00:34.
88.2 00004015 GABRIELLA FICZE 1981 TOROKBALIN MAST +40 F 00:34.
88.3 01068993 EVA MARIA GONZALEZ CONESA 1985 S.ANDRES MAST +35 F 00:33.
88.4 00116055 SUSAN PRZYWARA 1983 ESCHBORN SCW MAST +35 F  00:31.
88.5 43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 1997 CN.INCA MAST +25 F 00:32.
88.6 00000508 CSILLA SCIKANY 1968 TOROKBALIN MAST +50 F 00:34.
88.7 00189348 MIRYAM RIBBE 1977 BERLINER TSC MAST +45 F 00:34.
88.8 07725102 MONIKA BALLA 1973 BUDAPESTI MAST +45 F  00:35.
88.9 01646538 CRISTINA GARCIA MAURI 1995 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +25 F 00:36.
PRUEBA N¢2: 16 100 Mariposa M <MASTERS>
16.1 SERIE N° 89
89.1 43176522 MANUEL A. CANO LOPEZ 1991 AMISTAT MAST +30 M S.T.
89.2 01630708 DAN MARKS 1973 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M  01:55.
89.3 02107196 DOMENICO CASA 1966 ESMAS MAST +55 M 01:48.
89.4 01629311 WILL JEFFERY JEFFERY 1967 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 M 01:45.
89.5 00729187 NEIL SINGER 1962 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M 01:45.
89.6 01630707 KEVIN FLACK 1975 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M 01:55.
89.7 01050525 ANTHONY LLEWELLYN LAGUNA 1958 NSITGES MAST +60 M 02:03.
89.8 43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH 1970 TRISWIM MAST +50 M S.T.
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

1336

PRUEBA N2: 16 100 Mariposa M <MASTERS>

16.2 SERIE N° 90

90.0 01630709 ROLAND CARRERAS CARRERAS 1962 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M
90.1 01134278 CARLOS MARQUINEZ VAQUERO 1964 VALMASTE MAST +55 M
90.2 00147191 RENE BRAUN 1964 WASSERFREU MAST +55 M
90.3 43128787 CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN 1979 TRISWIM MAST +40 M
90.4 36035492 ALVARO MARIA BARRO ORDOVAS 1959 ESMAS MAST +60 M
90.5 02171603 BERND SCHMAHL 1960 ESMAS MAST +60 M
90.6 00147192 THOMAS MEISSNER 1961 WASSERFREU MAST +60 M
90.7 54508820 NEIL HAFTEL 1955 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +65 M
90.8 00412204 JORG FRANZKE 1959 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +60 M
16.3 SERIE N° 91

91.0 09384000 TOMAS VONSOVSKY 1967 NEPTUN MASTERS MAST +55 M
91.1 01221625 PHILLIP MCLOUGHLIN 1989 BRIGHTON MAST +30 M
91.2 00004663 STEFAN NILSSON 1964 TOROKBALIN MAST +55 M
91.3 45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 1972 ESMAS MAST +50 M
91.4 00020350 MIROSLAV RADU COICICI 1991 RESITA 07 CS MAST +30 M
91.5 05327196 MIGUEL SACRISTAN IZCUE 1995 CCAMINO MAST +25 M
91.6 00141268 DENIS SEVERYUK 1980 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40 M
91.7 01092695 ALBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 1985 MSEVILLA MAST +35 M
91.8 00431019 JAVIER HERNAN MOVIGLIA 1995 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +25 M
91.9 01139283 CEDRIC MURILLO NOVA 1994 HALEGATO MAST +25 M
PRUEBA N2: 17 100 Mariposa F <MASTERS>

17.1 SERIE N° 92

92.1 43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 2000 AMISTAT PREMASTER F
92.2 00091959 SABINE SCHULZ 1965 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +55 F
92.3 00145105 ANNETT SCHWABE 1972 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +50 F
92.4 43143139 NURIA LLITERAS TESOURO 1985 TRISWIM MAST +35 F
92.5 00102472 MONIKA MISCH 1967 WASSERFREU MAST +55 F
92.6 01354011 NATALIE TYDEMAN 1971 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 F
92.7 43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 1998 AMISTAT PREMASTER F
17.2 SERIE N¢ 93

93.1 01190231 LAURA AROCA FERNANDEZ 1990 VALMASTE MAST +30 F
93.2 04197000 KRISTINA BENDOVA 1988 SLAVIA MAST +30 F
93.3 07725102 MONIKA BALLA 1973 BUDAPESTI MAST +45 F
93.4 01646538 CRISTINA GARCIA MAURI 1995 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +25 F
93.5 43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 2001 CN.INCA PREMASTER F
93.6 00189348 MIRYAM RIBBE 1977 BERLINER TSC MAST +45 F
93.7 01109097 BEATRIZ PERIS MARI 1997 VALMASTE MAST +25 F
93.8 00299785 VIOLA FRIEDRICHS 1963 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 F

AL WwVARO copy I FraTTEl
oS AR - SOH PRI
/! Apiines tuscloranaply TSRS
¥ 4 Consell de

www . fbnatacion.org

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

T

45.
40.
28.
24.

17

17.
25.
35.
40.

10.
10.
05.
02.
00.
02.
04.
05.
10.
11.

S.T.

58.
47.
33.
39.
53.

S.T.

27.
20.
17.
16.
16.
17.
23.

27

TASALIA

BSports

masters

Pagina: 22
00 25
00 25
00 25
53 25
.28 25
30 25
77 25
00 25
00 25
50 25
00 25
20 25
91 25
00 25
26 25
00 25
50 25
00 25
80 25
00 25
00 25
83 25
99 25
00 25
00 25
00 25
00 25
00 25
98 25
10 25
00 25
.00 25

Z

ZONATEC



i

FederacionBaleardeNatacion

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

50 Braza M <MASTERS>

94
JORGE ESTEVE INIGO

LLORENC FERRER LLABRES

JOAN ANTONI ROSSELLO PELLICER
PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ

HUGO TARRAGA TORRES

EDUARDO FUSTER FIOL

ANTONI MATEU SALAS

JOSEP FRANCESC SOLER VICH
JAIME ALONSO ALVAREZ

JAVIER FERRIOL MARTINEZ

95
ANTONI MOREY BOTELLA

ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY

PABLO ROS BLANES

KEVIN FLACK

JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ COMITRE
VICENT NEBOT SANCHIS

VINCENT EUGENE MILLER
CHRISTIAN ARAUD

ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ

JOSE MANUEL BALLESTER MARTIN

96
PETER SCHMIDT

NEIL SINGER

ROLAND CARRERAS CARRERAS
FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO
ANTHONY LLEWELLYN LAGUNA
JOSEP GABARRO SANFELIU
FRANZ FISCHER

WILL JEFFERY JEFFERY

DAN MARKS
NEIL HAFTEL
97

JOAQUIN MARIA CANALES DE MENDOZA
JOHN IGGSTROEM

JESUS MIGUEL ESTEVE PUIG
ALEXANDRU KUHN

JOAN ANTONI GALMES OLIVER

MIGUEL ANGEL OCETE ESPINOLA

EREL AGMON

MATIAS SOCIAS LLABRES

RAFAEL AMENGUAL MONTES

AXEL TUROWSKI

1336
PRUEBA N9: 18
18.1 SERIE N°®
94.0 20841761
94 .1 43144446
94.2 43197897
94.3 41573600
94,4 43222239
94 .5 43132460
94.6 43084790
94.7 43141186
94.8 43209375
94.9 43095012
18.2 SERIE N°®
95.0 43057070
95.1 00624331
95.2 41390495
95.3 01630707
95.4 44327123
95.5 01062677
95.6 00858712
95.7 00542226
95.8 43202817
95.9 43056472
18.3 SERIE N°®
96.0 00235086
96.1 00729187
96.2 01630709
96.3 42942751
96.4 01050525
96.5 01076913
96.6 00407366
96.7 01629311
96.8 01630708
96.9 54508820
18.4 SERIE N°®
97.0 01070628
97.1 36577271
97.2 73747874
97.3 00020446
97.4 18225290
97.5 43034081
97.6 01630711
97.7 78213562
97.8 18237716
97.9 00142386
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1987
1984
1993
1995
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1980
1974
1984
1992
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1975
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1946
1935
1940
1997
1969

1936
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1962
1953
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1947
1945
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1940
1966
1952
1952
1974
1968
1970
1975
1974
1953
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53 25
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TRISWIM MAST +35 M S.T.
TRISWIM MAST +35 M S.T.
CN.INCA MAST +25 M S.T.
CN.INCA MAST +25 M S.T.
CNPALMA PREMASTER M S.T.
AMISTAT MAST +40 M S.T.
TRISWIM MAST +45 M S.T.
TRISWIM MAST +35 M S.T.
AMISTAT MAST +30 M S.T.
CN.INCA MAST +45 M S.T.
TRISWIM MAST +50 M S.T
ESMAS MAST +85 M 01:51.
ESMAS MAST +70 M 01:08.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M 01:00.
AMISTAT MAST +45 M 00:55.
VALMASTE MAST +75 M 00:57.
CNPALMA MAST +85 M 01:02.
OLYMPIQUE MAST +80 M 01:10.
CNPALMA MAST +25 M S.T.
AMISTAT MAST +50 M S.T.
SCHONEBERG MAST +85 M 00:52.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M 00:50.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M 00:50.
ESMAS MAST +65 M 00:49.
NSITGES MAST +60 M 00:49.
SABADEL MAST +75 M 00:49.
BAD SODEN ESSC MAST +75 M 00:50.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 M 00:50.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M 00:50.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +65 M 00:55.
RCMEDIT MAST +80 M 00:48.
SUNDS MAST +55 M 00:46.
VALMASTE MAST +70 M 00:45.
RESITA 07 CS MAST +70 M 00:44.
ES.ARTA MAST +45 M 00:44.
ESMAS MAST +50 M 00:44.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 M 00:45.
CN.INCA MAST +45 M 00:45.
CN.INCA MAST +45 M 00:46.
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +65 M 00:49.
- FroETTE
SON PRIM
T
ey TASALIA
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico

Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

copy
cornerd

1336
PRUEBA N¢2: 18 50 Braza M <MASTERS>
18.5 SERIE N° 98
98.0 00105114 ERHARD KLAUS
98.1 06661482 FRANCISCO ANTONIO MUNAR
98.2 01218545 TOMAS LENERO CHOCANO
98.3 07237705 MANUEL ALONSO NAVARRO
98.4 07308521 JENS HALGREEN
98.5 00277165 STEFAN PANTELMANN
98.6 42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ
98.7 01172367 GABRIEL TAMAYO BALLESTEROS
98.8 43128787 CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN
98.9 43098276 JUAN MIGUEL LLOMPART ROCA
18.6 SERIE N2 99
99.0 00147191 RENE BRAUN
99.1 43088223 JUAN CARLOS GAMEZ ALCARAZ
99.2 43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO
99.3 01134278 CARLOS MARQUINEZ VAQUERO
99.4 41694651 ROMMEL ORLANDO MACIAS PLUA
99.5 06089066 GUSTAVO FERNANDEZ MOLINA
99.6 00218951 JENS PLATZHOFF
99.7 01011328 LORENZO MARTIN USIETO
99.8 43041166 ALEJANDRO VALDIVIA SCHNEIDER
99.9 43204640 MIGUEL ANGEL GILI ROSSELLO
18.7 SERIE N° 100
100.0 43010360 MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI SALOM
100.1 00105070 HOLGER SWAZINNA
100.2 00185021 RALF FEJA
100.3 00000932 PETER GULYAS
100.4 44685415 ROBERTO AGUILAR MERINO
100.5 00323846 PEDRO KRUGER
100.6 43169687 GUIEM ROSSELLO POL
100.7 00147192 THOMAS MEISSNER
100.8 43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA
100.9 50906627 TERRY WRIGHT
18.8 SERIE N° 101
101.0 01064044 JOSE LUIS CENTELLA RODRIGUEZ
101.1 01083592 JOSEP PUIG PUIG
101.2 00357487 MATTHIAS KOCH
101.3 00020473 MARCEL FLORENTIN RASADEAN
101.4 00080549 MARCO MEISSNER
101.5 41524122 MIGUEL COLL QUETGLAS
101.6 09731000 PAVEL OBR
101.7 10024927 GAVIN O'BRIEN
101.8 01069009 FRANCISCO VALLEJO REBOLLO
101.9 14302081 ALBERTO JIMENEZ BARRERO
Al WvARO
FHALDONADO
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Apunte faicletarapla
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1959
1986
1998
1971
1954
1965
1946
1984
1979
1977

1964
1974
1974
1964
1991
1983
1966
1951
1966
1994

1964
1958
1959
1951
1977
1960
1986
1961
1968
1961

1967
1968
1963
1973
1972
1989
1967
1995
1988
1978

l
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WESTTHURIN MAST +60 M
CCAMINO MAST +35 M
MSMURCIA PREMASTER M
CCAMINO MAST +50 M
HERLEV MAST +65 M
DELPHIN 1889 MAST +55 M
ESMAS MAST +75 M
AQUAMAST MAST +35 M
TRISWIM MAST +40 M
SALLE-P MAST +45 M
WASSERFREU MAST +55 M
ESMAS MAST +45 M
CN.INCA MAST +45 M
VALMASTE MAST +55 M
FELANITX MAST +30 M
P_ARENA MAST +35 M
HEILIGENHA MAST +55 M
UDHORTA MAST +70 M
ESMAS MAST +55 M
CN.INCA MAST +25 M
TRISWIM MAST +55 M
FRANKFURT ODER MAST +60 M
WESTTHURIN MAST +60 M
TOROKBALIN MAST +70 M
CCAMINO MAST +45 M
ROSTOCK MA MAST +60 M
CN.INCA MAST +35 M
WASSERFREU MAST +60 M
ESMAS MAST +50 M
BRACKNELL SC MAST +60 M
VALMASTE MAST +55 M
AQUAMAST MAST +50 M
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 M
RESITA 07 CS MAST +45 M
POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +50 M
CN.INCA MAST +30 M
VSETIN PLAVECKY MAST +55 M
CORK MASTERS SC MAST +25 M
S.ANDRES MAST +30 M
CCAMINO MAST +40 M
- FroETTE
SON PRIM
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1336

PRUEBA N¢2: 18

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico

Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

50 Braza M <MASTERS>

18.9 SERIE N° 102

102.0 43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 1984
102.1 01643217 EVAN HOFF 1969
102.2 34784086 JORGE SABATER REDONDO 1968
102.3 06887573 MARK EDUARD POTGIETER 1988
102.4 00336728 HECTOR SAURI SUAREZ 1988
102.5 01608000 TOMAS KOTLIK 1983
102.6 03165000 PAVEL ANDEL 1969
102.7 01107422 LORENZO SANCHEZ ROMERO 1980
102.8 00020472 DAN IONUT PIRJOL 1992
102.9 43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER 1988
18.10 SERIE N° 103

103.0 00141268 DENIS SEVERYUK 1980
103.1 35122902 PETER HAMMAR 1972
103.2 01061563 GINES GARCIA SAN FULGENCIO 1996
103.3 00473641 MARCELL KOLLAR 1990
103.4 01049586 ISMAEL AGUADO DOMINGUEZ 1982
103.5 00089963 DIRK SCHLEGEL 1982
103.6 44965942 ANTONIO CIRIACO LOPEZ DIAZ 1986
103.7 00770270 JEFFREY VAN DEURSEN 1994
103.8 47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 1997
103.9 28614229 JANNE VIRTANEN 1964
PRUEBA N2: 19 50 Braza F <MASTERS>

19.1 SERIE N° 104

104.0 37336014 MARGARITA CLADERA GONZALEZ 1980
104.1 43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 1997
104.2 43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON 2002
104.3 43195821 MARIA ANGELS CANELLAS MESTRE 1990
104.4 41393662 M2 DOLORES CARMONA KOETHKE 1950
104.5 42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI 1946
104.6 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ 1994
104.7 01221164 ANA CAROLINA DAMASIO CAMPOS 1982
104.8 41535705 M2 ANGELS RIBOT FONT 1992
104.9 09593495 GISELA BACHER 1956
19.2 SERIE N°¢ 105

105.0 78212444 M2 MAGDALENA SERRA VANRELL 1975
105.1 00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 1949
105.2 00005622 HEIDI PEETZ 1963
105.3 43079595 MARIA BELEN VIVES BAEZA 1972
105.4 01644330 NATASHA KESKIN ALEV 1992
105.5 48679855 MARTA LOPEZ GARCIA 1995
105.6 10005622 ANTJE DOMINIK 1966
105.7 43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ 1971
105.8 43063431 FRANCISCA M2 MOREY GARAU 1971
105.9 02427673 CHRISTINE SIEGFRIED 1947

AlwvAmRo copy
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Apunte faicletarapla
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Ajuntamint < de Palma IME 0 Mallorca

TRISWIM MAST +35 M
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 M
CCAMINO MAST +50 M
CNPALMA MAST +30 M
KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30 M
FKBR MAST +35 M
NEPTUN MASTERS MAST +50 M
VALMASTE MAST +40 M
RESITA 07 CS MAST +30 M
CN.INCA MAST +30 M
POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40 M
HK SIM KLUBB MAST +50 M
S .ANDRES MAST +25 M
TATABANYATI MAST +30 M
HALEGATO MAST +40 M
POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40 M
MSEVILLA MAST +35 M
CCAMINO MAST +25 M
CNPALMA MAST +25 M
SPEEDO MASTERS MAST +55 M
ES.ARTA MAST +40 F
CN.INCA MAST +25 F
AMISTAT PREMASTER F
TRISWIM MAST +30 F
ESMAS MAST +70 F
ESMAS MAST +75 F
CNPALMA MAST +25 F
HALEGATO MAST +40 F
ES.ARTA MAST +30 F
DUET MAST +65 F
ESMAS MAST +45 F
ESMAS MAST +70 F
WASSERFREU MAST +55 F
SALLE-P MAST +50 F
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +30 F
CCAMINO MAST +25 F
WASSERFREU MAST +55 F
MASTBAL MAST +50 F
CN.INCA MAST +50 F
ESMAS MAST +75 F

T
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

1336
PRUEBA N¢2: 19 50 Braza F <MASTERS>
19.3 SERIE N° 106
106.0 38120976 ARANTXA PARDO RODRIGUEZ
106.1 00438860 ANKE LUDWIG
106.2 01070067 ESTEFANIA LAURA VERDU USANO
106.3 46241229 MARIA LUISA NAVAL FERRER
106.4 01630713 EMMA GREEN
106.5 09337352 ALMUDENA VALLE MUNOZ
106.6 93665230 SUSANNE NORVELL
106.7 41587295 FRANCESCA AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA
106.8 78213188 ANTONIA FCA COLL RAMON
106.9 52095635 M2 ELISA BLANCO DE CASTRO
19.4 SERIE N° 107
107.0 00299785 VIOLA FRIEDRICHS
107.1 00616989 ANDREA NEMETH
107.2 00020470 MONICA SZILASI
107.3 01354011 NATALIE TYDEMAN
107.4 46393879 PILENA CAMACHO PEREZ
107.5 41537833 CATALINA CAMPINS RAYO
107.6 00145105 ANNETT SCHWABE
107.7 78221719 CATALINA M2 LOPEZ LOPEZ
107.8 72531308 NURIA ROSA ROS
107.9 16056320 ELENA LOBO BERASTEGUI
19.5 SERIE N° 108
108.0 43069496 M2 JOSE MASSIP LLABRES
108.1 43104755 PILAR OLIVER MIRO
108.2 42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUNOZ
108.3 00133480 ILDIKO SIMON
108.4 35594995 BIRGITTA OLOFSSON
108.5 00189348 MIRYAM RIBBE
108.6 41504846 MERCEDES MORA ESPINO
108.7 43536922 SILVIA OLIVES PONS
108.8 04431347 DENISE CARULLI
108.9 43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI
19.6 SERIE N° 109
109.0 00020027 GIULIA ROXANA LASZLO
109.1 00043173 PHILIPPA WILLIAMS
109.2 28846312 MARIA GARCIA GARCIA
109.3 01068993 EVA MARIA GONZALEZ CONESA
109.4 76440020 PALOMA DOMINGUEZ ARTIGAS
109.5 00116055 SUSAN PRZYWARA
109.6 10666697 CAROLINE SUHR
109.7 00000685 FANNI ASZTALOS
109.8 01646538 CRISTINA GARCIA MAURI
109.9 04346919 PETRA VERSTEEG VERMEER
AlwvAmRo copy
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1968
1973
1976
1977
1972
1970
1997
1975
1967

1963
1974
1971
1971
1977
1995
1972
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1976
1959
1974
1967
1977
1979
1978
1989
1971

1978
1962
1992
1985
1991
1983
1971
1977
1995
1974
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ESMAS MAST +50 F 00:54.
WASSERFREU MAST +50 F 00:51.
VALMASTE MAST +45 F 00:50.
CN.INCA MAST +45 F 00:49.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 F 00:49.
CCAMINO MAST +50 F 00:49.
SUNDS MAST +50 F 00:49.
CN.INCA MAST +25 F 00:50.
CN.INCA MAST +45 F 00:53.
ESMAS MAST +55 F 00:54.
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 F 00:46.
CCAMINO MAST +45 F 00:46.
RESITA 07 CS MAST +50 F 00:45.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST 450 F 00:45.
ESMAS MAST +45 F 00:44
CN.INCA MAST +25 F 00:44.
DELPHIN 1889 MAST +50 F 00:45.
CN.INCA PREMASTER F 00:45.
CNPALMA MAST +55 F 00:46.
CNPALMA MAST +50 F 00:48.
TRISWIM MAST +50 F 00:44.
TRISWIM MAST +45 F 00:43.
CNPALMA MAST +60 F 00:43.
TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F 00:42.
UMEA MAST +55 F 00:41
BERLINER TSC MAST +45 F 00:41.
CCAMINO MAST +40 F 00:42.
TRISWIM MAST +40 F 00:43.
TRISWIM MAST +30 F 00:43.
MASTBAL MAST +50 F 00:44.
RESITA 07 CS MAST +40 F 00:40.
WYCOMBE MAST +60 F 00:39.
CCAMINO MAST +30 F 00:38.
S .ANDRES MAST +35 F 00:37.
CCAMINO MAST +30 F 00:34.
ESCHBORN SCW MAST +35 F 00:36.
SIGMA SWIM MAST +50 F 00:37.
TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F 00:38.
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +25 F 00:40.
SALLE-P MAST +45 F 00:40.
-' Nl
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

copy
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1336
PRUEBA N¢2: 20 100 Libres M <MASTERS>
20.1 SERIE N2 110
110.0 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ
110.1 37744210 JORGE GIL BAQUERO
110.2 00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY
110.3 01413431 WARREN PHELOPS
110.4 42942751 FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO
110.5 22406627 JUAN A. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES
110.6 00542226 CHRISTIAN ARAUD
110.7 74887535 ALEJANDRO NAVAS LOPEZ
110.8 43209375 JAIME ALONSO ALVAREZ
20.2 SERIE N2 111
111.0 00235086 PETER SCHMIDT
111.1 43132460 EDUARDO FUSTER FIOL
111.2 44327123 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ COMITRE
111.3 00110028 KLAUS LENZ
111.4 01629311 WILL JEFFERY JEFFERY
111.5 01630708 DAN MARKS
111.6 00105114 ERHARD KLAUS
111.7 01630707 KEVIN FLACK
111.8 01630711 EREL AGMON
111.9 41390495 PABLO ROS BLANES
20.3 SERIE N° 112
112.0 26563094 ARMANDO DRUMONT BURGOS
112.1 43098276 JUAN MIGUEL LLOMPART ROCA
112.2 18237716 RAFAEL AMENGUAL MONTES
112.3 01272830 NICHOLAS WOGAN
112.4 41443940 JUAN SUNER TORRES
112.5 54508820 NEIL HAFTEL
112.6 01643217 EVAN HOFF
112.7 43131605 ALFONSO LOPEZ BERMUDEZ
112.8 00729187 NEIL SINGER
112.9 01630709 ROLAND CARRERAS CARRERAS
20.4 SERIE N2 113
113.0 00220802 PRIESTER LUKAS
113.1 01515258 PAUL TALLENTIRE
113.2 50906627 TERRY WRIGHT
113.3 43154723 ANGEL MARTINEZ MESA
113.4 43095012 JAVIER FERRIOL MARTINEZ
113.5 01083592 JOSEP PUIG PUIG
113.6 01068866 LUIS VELA
113.7 43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH
113.8 01041932 JOSE OLMEDA FRESNEDA
113.9 45061441 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MAYORGA
Al WvARO
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1997
1963
1937
1966
1953
1949
1940
1987
1992

1936
1980
1974
1957
1967
1973
1959
1975
1970
1950

1981
1977
1974
1978
1962
1955
1969
1986
1962
1962

1999
1962
1961
1985
1975
1968
1961
1970
1983
1957

i
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CNPALMA MAST
TRISWIM MAST
ESMAS MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
ESMAS MAST
ESMAS MAST
OLYMPIQUE MAST
TRISWIM MAST
AMISTAT MAST
SCHONEBERG MAST
AMISTAT MAST
AMISTAT MAST
WASSERFREU MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
WESTTHURIN MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
ESMAS MAST
TRISWIM MAST
SALLE-P MAST
CN.INCA MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
EULARIO MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
AMISTAT MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST
FROGNAL MASTERS MAST

KARLSRUHE SGR

+25
+55
+85
+55
+65
+70
+80
+35
+30

+85
+40
+45
+65
+55
+45
+60
+45
+50
+70

+40
+45
+45
+40
+60
+65
+50
+35
+60
+60

CARLISLE MAST +60
BRACKNELL SC MAST +60
ESMAS MAST +35
CN.INCA MAST +45
AQUAMAST MAST +50
UNIVERSIDAD MAST +60
TRISWIM MAST +50
MASTER MAST +35
ESMAS MAST +65
-' T
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

1336

PRUEBA N¢2: 20 100 Libres M <MASTERS>

20.5 SERIE N° 114

114.0 34784086 JORGE SABATER REDONDO 1968 CCAMINO MAST +50
114.1 53616557 CESAR MANUEL ESPANOL CALVIN 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35
114.2 35122902 PETER HAMMAR 1972 HK SIM KLUBB MAST +50
114.3 01139283 CEDRIC MURILLO NOVA 1994 HALEGATO MAST +25
114.4 34066349 JAIME COLL ABRAHAM 1973 CNPALMA MAST +45
114.5 43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER 1988 CN.INCA MAST +30
114.6 43064126 ANTONIO OLIVER MIRO 1973 CNPALMA MAST +45
114.7 00090129 JOHANNES SCHLUNDT 1988 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30
114.8 44325694 JOSE MARIA SANDIN RODRIGUEZ 1973 SALLE-P MAST +45
114.9 00076075 THOMAS KREMPEL 1972 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +50
20.6 SERIE N° 115

115.0 74512089 JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS 1977 EULARIO MAST +45
115.1 01080126 JOSE LUIS HERVAS TRAPERO 1990 HALEGATO MAST +30
115.2 01221625 PHILLIP MCLOUGHLIN 1989 BRIGHTON MAST +30
115.3 43115340 DANIEL LLOMPART LLOMPART 1978 EULARIO MAST +40
115.4 00020350 MIROSLAV RADU COICICI 1991 RESITA 07 CS MAST +30
115.5 00473641 MARCELL KOLLAR 1990 TATABANYAI MAST +30
115.6 01049586 ISMAEL AGUADO DOMINGUEZ 1982 HALEGATO MAST +40
115.7 05327196 MIGUEL SACRISTAN IZCUE 1995 CCAMINO MAST +25
115.8 43099130 JOSE MIGUEL BURGUERA GRIMALT 1976 FELANITX MAST +45
115.9 43176522 MANUEL A. CANO LOPEZ 1991 AMISTAT MAST +30
PRUEBA N¢2: 21 100 Libres F <MASTERS>

21.1 SERIE N2 116

116.0 01093152 VIRGINIA PEREZ DEL CASTILLO 1996 HALEGATO MAST +25
116.1 43098829 Ma NIEVES FLORIT SERRANO 1973 CNPALMA MAST +45
116.2 02427673 CHRISTINE SIEGFRIED 1947 ESMAS MAST +75
116.3 43111131 MARGARITA GAYA JAUME 1979 ESMAS MAST +40
116.4 00003320 JUDIT VARADY 1967 TOROKBALIN MAST +55
116.5 41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU BASSA 1947 CNPALMA MAST +75
116.6 43092887 ELENA GRACIELA GIACOMAZZI HEREDIA 1952 ESMAS MAST +70
116.7 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ 1994 CNPALMA MAST +25
116.8 43219183 MARIA CRISTINA MESQUIDA JEREZ 1993 TRISWIM MAST +25
21.2 SERIE N¢ 117

117.0 43063431 FRANCISCA M2 MOREY GARAU 1971 CN.INCA MAST +50
117.1 01354011 NATALIE TYDEMAN 1971 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50
117.2 41501947 BERVERLEY JUNE WARD WILES 1952 NATAMAO MAST +70
117.3 01630714 KATHERINE FRY 1963 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55
117.4 43154263 MARIA TERESA MESA MARTINEZ 1983 ESMAS MAST +35
117.5 43075688 ANASTASIA MAS CARRION 1970 ESMAS MAST +50
117.6 43018900 GERONIMA MIRO SEGUI 1963 ESMAS MAST +55
117.7 01630713 EMMA GREEN 1977 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45
117.8 01076915 MARIA ROSA LLIVINA CARBONELL 1954 AQUAMAST MAST +65
117.9 00165528 DOROTHEE HAUSMANN 1964 ROSTOCK MA MAST +55
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1336

PRUEBA N°: 21 100 Libres F <MASTERS>
21.3 SERIE N¢ 118

118.0 43733778 YOLANDA ORTEGA SANCHEZ
118.1 00102472 MONIKA MISCH

118.2 10030639 CLAUDIA O'DONOGHUE

118.3 01211800 LAURA GUTIERREZ CRUZ
118.4 01190231 LAURA AROCA FERNANDEZ
118.5 00280220 CAREN KOCH

118.6 43143139 NURIA LLITERAS TESOURO
118.7 46393879 PILENA CAMACHO PEREZ
118.8 43195821 MARIA ANGELS CANELLAS MESTRE
118.9 20267336 M2 ANGELES GONZALEZ TORRES
21.4 SERIE N° 119

119.0 44327646 MARIA EUGENIA POLO FERRER
119.1 01220354 IRENE CAMACHO ALEGRE
119.2 10027518 ELAINE WHYTE

119.3 43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON
119.4 00198709 SARAH POLOTZEK

119.5 00061226 BARBARA GELLRICH

119.6 00043173 PHILIPPA WILLIAMS

119.7 01109097 BEATRIZ PERIS MARI

119.8 18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES
119.9 02933382 OLIVIA  JEANNE MEDAULE
21.5 SERIE N¢ 120

120.0 43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO

120.1 00000508 CSILLA SCIKANY

120.2 00000685 FANNI ASZTALOS

120.3 28846312 MARIA GARCIA GARCIA

120.4 01182831 ESTELA GUERRERO GARCIA
120.5 43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO
120.6 01089570 MERITXELL GONFAUS

120.7 00133480 ILDIKO SIMON

120.8 04197000 KRISTINA BENDOVA

120.9 00004015 GABRIELLA FICZE

PRUEBA N¢°: 22 100 Estilos M <MASTERS>
22.1 SERIE N° 121

121.2 43197897 JOAN ANTONI ROSSELLO PELLICER
121.3 37744210 JORGE GIL BAQUERO

121.4 43057070 ANTONI MOREY BOTELLA
121.5 18225290 JOAN ANTONI GALMES OLIVER
121.6 43128787 CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN
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NATAMAO MAST +45 F 01:24.
WASSERFREU MAST +55 F 01:23.
MALLOW MASTERS MAST +25 F 01:21.
HALEGATO MAST +25 F 01:20.
VALMASTE MAST +30 F 01:18.
JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55 F 01:18.
TRISWIM MAST +35 F 01:20.
ESMAS MAST +45 F 01:22.
TRISWIM MAST +30 F 01:24.
SALLE-P MAST +45 F 01:25.
SALLE-P MAST +45 F 0l:16.
MONTEMAR C.A. MAST +25 F 01:15.
MALLOW MASTERS MAST +25 F 01l:11.
AMISTAT PREMASTER F 01:08.
KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +35 F 01:08.
MAINZER SV 01 MAST +60 F 01:08.
WYCOMBE MAST +60 F 01:10.
VALMASTE MAST +25 F 01:12.
CNPALMA MAST +55 F 01:15.
ESMAS MAST +40 F 01:18.
CN.INCA PREMASTER F 01:05.
TOROKBALIN MAST +50 F 01:04.
TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F 01:04.
CCAMINO MAST +30 F 01:02.
MSEVILLA MAST +25 F 01:01.
AMISTAT PREMASTER F 01:02.
AQUAMAST MAST +45 F 01:02.
TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F 01:04.
SLAVIA MAST +30 F 01:05.
TOROKBALIN MAST +40 F 01:07.
CN.INCA MAST +25 M S.T.
TRISWIM MAST +55 M S.T.
TRISWIM MAST +50 M S.T.
ES.ARTA MAST +45 M S.T.
TRISWIM MAST +40 M S.T.
-' Nl
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T
G TASALIA

www . fbnatacion.org



i

FederacionBaleardeNatacion

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico

1336
PRUEBA N¢2: 22 100 Estilos M <MASTERS>
22.2 SERIE N° 122
122.2 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25 M
122.3 41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 1995 CN.INCA MAST +25 M
122 .4 43222239 HUGO TARRAGA TORRES 1998 CNPALMA PREMASTER M
122.5 43084790 ANTONI MATEU SALAS 1974 TRISWIM MAST +45 M
122.6 43169687 GUIEM ROSSELLO POL 1986 CN.INCA MAST +35 M
122.7 01218545 TOMAS LENERO CHOCANO 1998 MSMURCIA PREMASTER M
22.3 SERIE N¢ 123
123.0 00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER 1935 CNPALMA MAST +85 M 02:
123.1 00407366 FRANZ FISCHER 1945 BAD SODEN ESSC MAST +75 M 02:
123.2 01050525 ANTHONY LLEWELLYN LAGUNA 1958 NSITGES MAST +60 M 01:
123.3 00142386 AXEL TUROWSKI 1953 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +65 M 01:
123.4 01076913 JOSEP GABARRO SANFELIU 1947 SABADEL MAST +75 M 01:
123.5 01630711 EREL AGMON 1970 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50 M 01:
123.6 01630707 KEVIN FLACK 1975 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M 01:
123.7 42942751 FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO 1953 ESMAS MAST +65 M 01:
123.8 41390495 PABLO ROS BLANES 1950 ESMAS MAST +70 M 02:
123.9 00542226 CHRISTIAN ARAUD 1940 OLYMPIQUE MAST +80 M 03:
22.4 SERIE N° 124
124.0 01630708 DAN MARKS 1973 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45 M 01l:
124.1 43056472 JOSE MANUEL BALLESTER MARTIN 1969 AMISTAT MAST +50 M 01:
124 .2 00412204 J(jRG FRANZKE 1959 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +60 M 01:
124 .3 00729187 NEIL SINGER 1962 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M 01:
124 .4 01630709 ROLAND CARRERAS CARRERAS 1962 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +60 M 01:
124 .5 01629311 WILL JEFFERY JEFFERY 1967 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +55 M 01:
124 .6 73747874 JESUS MIGUEL ESTEVE PUIG 1952 VALMASTE MAST +70 M 01:
124 .7 00105114 ERHARD KLAUS 1959 WESTTHURIN MAST +60 M 01:
124.8 01134278 CARLOS MARQUINEZ VAQUERO 1964 VALMASTE MAST +55 M 01:
124.9 01062677 VICENT NEBOT SANCHIS 1946 VALMASTE MAST +75 M 01:
22.5 SERIE N° 125
125.0 42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 1946 ESMAS MAST +75 M 01l:
125.1 43038877 ALEJO MUNOZ GONZALEZ 1966 TRISWIM MAST +55 M 01:
125.2 54508820 NEIL HAFTEL 1955 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +65 M 01:
125.3 43141186 JOSEP FRANCESC SOLER VICH 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35 M 01:
125.4 01011328 LORENZO MARTIN USIETO 1951 UDHORTA MAST +70 M 01:
125.5 00185021 RALF FEJA 1959 WESTTHURIN MAST +60 M 01:
125.6 00220802 PRIESTER LUKAS 1999 KARLSRUHE SGR PREMASTER M 01:
125.7 01064044 JOSE LUIS CENTELLA RODRIGUEZ 1967 VALMASTE MAST +55 M 01:
125.8 01070628 JOAQUIN MARIA CANALES DE MENDOZA 1940 RCMEDIT MAST +80 M 01l:
125.9 02107196 DOMENICO CASA 1966 ESMAS MAST +55 M 01:
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico

Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

1336
PRUEBA Ne: 22 100 Estilos M <MASTERS>
22.6 SERIE N° 126
126.0 78213562 MATIAS SOCIAS LLABRES 1975 CN.INCA MAST +45
126.1 00147191 RENE BRAUN 1964 WASSERFREU MAST +55
126.2 43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO 1974 CN.INCA MAST +45
126.3 36577271 JOHN IGGSTROEM 1966 SUNDS MAST +55
126.4 43154723 ANGEL MARTINEZ MESA 1985 ESMAS MAST +35
126.5 43010360 MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI SALOM 1964 TRISWIM MAST +55
126.6 43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA 1968 ESMAS MAST +50
126.7 43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH 1970 TRISWIM MAST +50
126.8 01643217 EVAN HOFF 1969 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50
126.9 43034081 MIGUEL ANGEL OCETE ESPINOLA 1968 ESMAS MAST +50
22.7 SERIE N° 127
127.0 00000932 PETER GULYAS 1951 TOROKBALIN MAST +70
127.1 50906627 TERRY WRIGHT 1961 BRACKNELL SC MAST +60
127.2 01107422 LORENZO SANCHEZ ROMERO 1980 VALMASTE MAST +40
127.3 00218951 JENS PLATZHOFF 1966 HEILIGENHA MAST +55
127.4 01172367 GABRIEL TAMAYO BALLESTEROS 1984 AQUAMAST MAST +35
127.5 00147192 THOMAS MEISSNER 1961 WASSERFREU MAST +60
127.6 06887573 MARK EDUARD POTGIETER 1988 CNPALMA MAST +30
127.7 43088223 JUAN CARLOS GAMEZ ALCARAZ 1974 ESMAS MAST +45
127.8 00105070 HOLGER SWAZINNA 1958 FRANKFURT ODER MAST +60
127.9 43204640 MIGUEL ANGEL GILI ROSSELLO 1994 CN.INCA MAST +25
22.8 SERIE N©° 128
128.0 43099130 JOSE MIGUEL BURGUERA GRIMALT 1976 FELANITX MAST +45
128.1 43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER 1988 CN.INCA MAST +30
128.2 06089066 GUSTAVO FERNANDEZ MOLINA 1983 P_ARENA MAST +35
128.3 34784086 JORGE SABATER REDONDO 1968 CCAMINO MAST +50
128.4 06661482 FRANCISCO ANTONIO MUNAR 1986 CCAMINO MAST +35
128.5 46801920 ISRAEL BEGUE YOLDI 1975 CNPALMA MAST +45
128.6 00357487 MATTHIAS KOCH 1963 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55
128.7 03165000 PAVEL ANDEL 1969 NEPTUN MASTERS MAST +50
128.8 43041166 ALEJANDRO VALDIVIA SCHNEIDER 1966 ESMAS MAST +55
128.9 01080126 JOSE LUIS HERVAS TRAPERO 1990 HALEGATO MAST +30
22.9 SERIE N° 129
129.0 00080549 MARCO MEISSNER 1972 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +50
129.1 00137849 DAVID GERBERT 1988 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30
129.2 00020473 MARCEL FLORENTIN RASADEAN 1973 RESITA 07 CS MAST +45
129.3 41524122 MIGUEL COLL QUETGLAS 1989 CN.INCA MAST +30
129.4 43144446 LLORENGC FERRER LLABRES 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35
129.5 41694651 ROMMEL ORLANDO MACIAS PLUA 1991 FELANITX MAST +30
129.6 10024927 GAVIN O'BRIEN 1995 CORK MASTERS SC MAST +25
129.7 00431019 JAVIER HERNAN MOVIGLIA 1995 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +25
129.8 09731000 PAVEL OBR 1967 VSETIN PLAVECKY MAST +55
129.9 43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 1984 TRISWIM MAST +35
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico
Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

BSports

masSters

Pagina: 32
00 25
54 25
66 25
67 25
00 25
62 25
00 25
00 25
87 25
00 25
85 25
00 25
75 25
00 25
59 25
50 25
67 25
82 25
45 25
35 25

Z

ZONATEC

1336
PRUEBA Ne: 22 100 Estilos M <MASTERS>
22.10 SERIE N° 130
130.0 14302081 ALBERTO JIMENEZ BARRERO 1978 CCAMINO MAST +40 M 01:10.
130.1 44685415 ROBERTO AGUILAR MERINO 1977 CCAMINO MAST +45 M 01:009.
130.2 35122902 PETER HAMMAR 1972 HK SIM KLUBB MAST +50 M 01:08.
130.3 01069009 FRANCISCO VALLEJO REBOLLO 1988 S.ANDRES MAST +30 M 01:07.
130.4 00020472 DAN IONUT PIRJOL 1992 RESITA 07 CS MAST +30 M 01:07.
130.5 01139283 CEDRIC MURILLO NOVA 1994 HALEGATO MAST +25 M 01:07.
130.6 00141268 DENIS SEVERYUK 1980 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40 M 01:08.
130.7 00336728 HECTOR SAURI SUAREZ 1988 KARLSRUHE SGR MAST +30 M 01:09.
130.8 00000507 ZOLTAN BALLA 1968 TOROKBALIN MAST +50 M 01:09.
130.9 01608000 TOMAS KOTLIK 1983 FKBR MAST +35 M 01:10.
22.11 SERIE N° 131
131.0 44965942 ANTONIO CIRIACO LOPEZ DIAZ 1986 MSEVILLA MAST +35 M 01:05.
131.1 00089963 DIRK SCHLEGEL 1982 POST SV LEIPZIG MAST +40 M  01:05.
131.2 01061563 GINES GARCIA SAN FULGENCIO 1996 S.ANDRES MAST +25 M 01:03.
131.3 00473641 MARCELL KOLLAR 1990 TATABANYAT MAST +30 M 01:03.
131.4 00770270 JEFFREY VAN DEURSEN 1994 CCAMINO MAST +25 M 00:59.
131.5 45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 1972 ESMAS MAST +50 M 01:02.
131.6 01049586 ISMAEL AGUADO DOMINGUEZ 1982 HALEGATO MAST +40 M 01:03.
131.7 47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 1997 CNPALMA MAST +25 M 01:03.
131.8 28614229 JANNE VIRTANEN 1964 SPEEDO MASTERS MAST +55 M 01:05.
131.9 01092695 ALBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 1985 MSEVILLA MAST +35 M 01:06.
PRUEBA N2: 23 100 Estilos F <MASTERS>
23.1 SERIE N° 132
132.1 01068993 EVA MARIA GONZALEZ CONESA 1985 S.ANDRES MAST +35 F S.T.
132.2 78221719 CATALINA M2 LOPEZ LOPEZ 1999 CN.INCA PREMASTER F S.T.
132.3 78213188 ANTONIA FCA COLL RAMON 1975 CN.INCA MAST +45 F S.T.
132.4 41537833 CATALINA CAMPINS RAYO 1995 CN.INCA MAST +25 F S.T.
132.5 09593495 GISELA BACHER 1956 DUET MAST +65 F S.T.
132.6 16056320 ELENA LOBO BERASTEGUI 1972 CNPALMA MAST +50 F S.T.
132.7 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZOUEZ 1994 CNPALMA MAST +25 F S.T.
132.8 72531308 NURIA ROSA ROS 1967 CNPALMA MAST +55 F S.T.
23.2 SERIE N° 133
133.1 41587295 FRANCESCA AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA 1997 CN.INCA MAST +25 F S.T.
133.2 43233373 ARANTZA ORTIZ GUTIERREZ 1998 TRISWIM PREMASTER F S.T.
133.3 43104755 PILAR OLIVER MIRO 1976 TRISWIM MAST +45 F S.T.
133.4 43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 1997 CN.INCA MAST +25 F S.T.
133.5 43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 2000 AMISTAT PREMASTER F  S.T.
133.6 43069496 M2 JOSE MASSIP LLABRES 1971 TRISWIM MAST +50 F S.T.
133.7 41535705 M2 ANGELS RIBOT FONT 1992 ES.ARTA MAST +30 F S.T.
133.8 42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUNOZ 1959 CNPALMA MAST +60 F S.T.
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
MALLORCA OPEN MASTER 2022

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 25M 10 Calles y Crono Electronico

Fecha: 24/04/2022 a las 09:00

1336
PRUEBA Ne: 23 100 Estilos F <MASTERS>
23.3 SERIE N° 134
134.0 42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI 1946 ESMAS MAST +75
134.1 00020022 IANA DORINA MARIA 1952 RESITA 07 CS MAST +70
134.2 41501947 BERVERLEY JUNE WARD WILES 1952 NATAMAO MAST +70
134.3 00003320 JUDIT VARADY 1967 TOROKBALIN MAST +55
134.4 43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ 1971 MASTBAL MAST +50
134.5 01076915 MARIA ROSA LLIVINA CARBONELL 1954 AQUAMAST MAST +65
134.6 00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 1949 ESMAS MAST +70
134.7 78212444 M2 MAGDALENA SERRA VANRELL 1975 ESMAS MAST +45
134.8 41393662 M2 DOLORES CARMONA KOETHKE 1950 ESMAS MAST +70
134.9 04431347 DENISE CARULLI 1989 TRISWIM MAST +30
23.4 SERIE N° 135
135.0 43079595 MARIA BELEN VIVES BAEZA 1972 SALLE-P MAST +50
135.1 52095635 M2 ELISA BLANCO DE CASTRO 1967 ESMAS MAST +55
135.2 10030639 CLAUDIA O'DONOGHUE 1996 MALLOW MASTERS MAST +25
135.3 37336014 MARGARITA CLADERA GONZALEZ 1980 ES.ARTA MAST +40
135.4 43733778 YOLANDA ORTEGA SANCHEZ 1974 NATAMAO MAST +45
135.5 46241229 MARIA LUISA NAVAL FERRER 1976 CN.INCA MAST +45
135.6 01354011 NATALIE TYDEMAN 1971 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +50
135.7 01630713 EMMA GREEN 1977 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +45
135.8 10077000 MALEN GONZALEZ CABEZAS 1972 SALLE-P MAST +50
135.9 01070067 ESTEFANIA LAURA VERDU USANO 1973 VALMASTE MAST +45
23.5 SERIE N° 136
136.0 00616989 ANDREA NEMETH 1974 CCAMINO MAST +45
136.1 46393879 PILENA CAMACHO PEREZ 1977 ESMAS MAST +45
136.2 00145105 ANNETT SCHWABE 1972 DELPHIN 1889 MAST +50
136.3 09337352 ALMUDENA VALLE MUNOZ 1972 CCAMINO MAST +50
136.4 01646538 CRISTINA GARCIA MAURI 1995 FROGNAL MASTERS MAST +25
136.5 00299785 VIOLA FRIEDRICHS 1963 JAHN WOLFSBURG MAST +55
136.6 41504846 MERCEDES MORA ESPINO 1979 CCAMINO MAST +40
136.7 01211800 LAURA GUTIERREZ CRUZ 1993 HALEGATO MAST +25
136.8 48679855 MARTA LOPEZ GARCIA 1995 CCAMINO MAST +25
136.9 93665230 SUSANNE NORVELL 1970 SUNDS MAST +50
23.6 SERIE N¢ 137
137.0 08241120 CECILIA MAUNSBACH 1964 SIGMA SWIM MAST +55
137.1 43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI 1971 MASTBAL MAST +50
137.2 00061226 BARBARA GELLRICH 1961 MAINZER SV 01 MAST +60
137.3 01220354 IRENE CAMACHO ALEGRE 1993 MONTEMAR C.A. MAST +25
137.4 00000585 DIANNA EVA SZOKOL 1971 NYIREGYHAZI MAST +50
137.5 04197000 KRISTINA BENDOVA 1988 SLAVIA MAST +30
137.6 04346919 PETRA VERSTEEG VERMEER 1974 SALLE-P MAST +45
137.7 35594995 BIRGITTA OLOFSSON 1967 UMEA MAST +55
137.8 10027518 ELAINE WHYTE 1994 MALLOW MASTERS MAST +25
137.9 00043173 PHILIPPA WILLIAMS 1962 WYCOMBE MAST +60
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PRUEBA N2: 23 100 Estilos F <MASTERS>
23.7 SERIE N2 138

138.0 00189348 MIRYAM RIBBE 1977 BERLINER TSC MAST +45 F 01:19.60 25
138.1 07725102 MONIKA BALLA 1973 BUDAPESTI MAST +45 F 01:17.00 25
138.2 00000685 FANNI ASZTALOS 1977 TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F 01:15.00 25
138.3 76440020 PALOMA DOMINGUEZ ARTIGAS 1991 CCAMINO MAST +30 F 01:12.57 25
138.4 01182831 ESTELA GUERRERO GARCIA 1993 MSEVILLA MAST +25 F 01:10.39 25
138.5 00116055 SUSAN PRZYWARA 1983 ESCHBORN SCW MAST +35 F 01:10.59 25
138.6 00133480 ILDIKO SIMON 1974 TOROKBALIN MAST +45 F 01:15.00 25
138.7 10666697 CAROLINE SUHR 1971 SIGMA SWIM MAST +50 F 01:16.78 25
138.8 00004015 GABRIELLA FICZE 1981 TOROKBALIN MAST +40 F 01:18.00 25
138.9 43536922 SILVIA OLIVES PONS 1978 TRISWIM MAST +40 F 01:19.63 25

PRUEBA N°: 24 4x50 Estilos M <MASTERS>
24.1 SERIE N2 139

139.2 01505 TRISWIM +120 TRISWIM +120 S.T.
139.3 01505 TRISWIM +160 TRISWIM +160 S.T.
139.4 01243 CN.INCA +120 <B> CN.INCA +120 S.T.
139.5 00056 CNPALMA +120 CNPALMA +120 S.T.
139.6 01505 TRISWIM +200 TRISWIM +200 S.T.

24.2 SERIE N2 140

140.2 01243 CN.INCA +120 <A> CN.INCA +120 S.T.
140.3 01061 ESMAS +280 ESMAS +280 04:02.00 25
140.4 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +240 FROGNAL MASTERS +240 02:45.00 25
140.5 05622 WASSERFREU +240 WASSERFREU +240 02:50.00 25
140.6 01738 AMISTAT MASTERS AMISTAT MASTERS S.T.

24.3 SERIE N° 141

141.1 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +200 FROGNAL MASTERS +200 02:40.00 25
141.2 01455 VALMASTE +200 VALMASTE +200 02:24.00 25
141.3 05087 KARLSRUHE SGR +120 KARLSRUHE SGR  +120 02:11.00 25
141.4 00006 CCAMINO +160 CCAMINO +160 02:06.14 25
141.5 01061 ESMAS +200 ESMAS +200 02:08.00 25
141.6 10012 TOROKBALIN +240 TOROKBALIN +240 02:15.00 25
141.7 01061 ESMAS +240 <EQ.A> ESMAS +240 02:24.00 25
141.8 01061 ESMAS +240 <EQ.B> ESMAS +240 02:43.00 25

PRUEBA N¢2: 25 4x50 Estilos F <MASTERS>
25.1 SERIE N° 142

142 .2 01243 CN.INCA +80 CN.INCA +80 S.T.
142.3 01505 TRISWIM +120 TRISWIM +120 S.T.
142.4 01061 ESMAS +280 ESMAS +280 04:11.00 25
142.5 00056 CNPALMA +240 CNPALMA +240 S.T.
142.6 01505 TRISWIM +160 TRISWIM +160 S.T.
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PRUEBA N°: 25 4x50 Estilos F <MASTERS>
25.2 SERIE N° 143
143.2 05622 WASSERFREU +200 WASSERFREU +200 03:15.00 25
143.3 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +160 FROGNAL MASTERS +160 03:00.00 25
143.4 00006 CCAMINO +120 CCAMINO +120 02:22.38 25
143.5 01061 ESMAS +160 ESMAS +160 02:53.00 25
143.6 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +200 FROGNAL MASTERS +200 03:10.00 25
143.7 01061 ESMAS +200 ESMAS +200 03:23.00 25
PRUEBA N2: 26 4x50 Estilos X <MASTERS>
26.1 SERIE N° 144
144.2 01505 TRISWIM +120 TRISWIM +120 S.T.
144 .3 01505 TRISWIM +200 TRISWIM +200 S.T.
144.4 01505 TRISWIM +160 <B> TRISWIM +160 S.T.
144 .5 00848 SALLE-P +160 SALLE-P +160 S.T.
144.6 00056 CNPALMA +200 CNPALMA +200 S.T.
144.7 01243 CN.INCA +160 CN.INCA +160 S.T.
26.2 SERIE N¢ 145
145.2 01738 AMISTAT MASTERS AMTSTAT MASTERS S.T.
145.3 01061 ESMAS +280 <EQ.A> ESMAS +280 03:39.00 25
145.4 01061 ESMAS +240 ESMAS +240 03:03.00 25
145.5 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +200 FROGNAL MASTERS +200 03:05.00 25
145.6 01061 ESMAS +280 <EQ.B> ESMAS +280 06:00.00 25
145.7 01505 TRISWIM +160 <A> TRISWIM +160 S.T.
26.3 SERIE N2 146
146.1 10122 FROGNAL MASTERS SC +200 <EQ.B> FROGNAL MASTERS +200 02:55.00 25
146.2 05622 WASSERFREU +200 WASSERFREU +200 02:49.00 25
146.3 03996 JAHN WOLFSBURG TV +240 JAHN WOLFSBURG +240 02:36.00 25
146.4 00006 CCAMINO +200 CCAMINO +200 02:31.53 25
146.5 01061 ESMAS +160 ESMAS +160 02:34.00 25
146.6 01061 ESMAS +200 <EQ.B> ESMAS +200 02:46.00 25
146.7 01061 ESMAS +200 <EQ.A> ESMAS +200 02:50.00 25
146.8 05625 DELPHIN 1889 BERLIN +200 DELPHIN 1889 +200 02:58.00 25
26.4 SERIE N° 147
147.1 00006 CCAMINO +120 CCAMINO +120 02:22.26 25
147.2 10012 TOROKBALIN +240 TOROKBALIN +240 02:18.00 25
147.3 10012 TOROKBALIN +200 TOROKBALIN +200 02:15.00 25
147.4 00006 CCAMINO +100 CCAMINO +100 01:58.41 25
147.5 01170 HALEGATO +120 HALEGATO +120 02:08.00 25
147.6 10119 RESITA 07 CS +160 RESITA 07 CS +160 02:17.00 25
147.7 10119 RESITA 07 CS +120 RESITA 07 CS +120 02:18.00 25
147.8 01455 VALMASTE +200 VALMASTE +200 02:25.00 25
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PRUEBA N¢: 27 4x100 Libres F <MASTERS>
27.1 SERIE N° 148
148.4 10012 TOROKBALIN +200 TOROKBALIN +200 S.T.
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